
THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT BAMANVAS IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

116739 R/1748/2024 SH.ABHILASH MEENA

CD-80

GETOR

SIDDARTH NAGAR

JAIPUR

07/04/2024

134901 R/11026/2025 SH.PUNEET RAJ MEENA

BAMANWAS

PATTI KHURD

ON LIWALI ROAD

BAMANWAS - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/12/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 2
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT BOLI IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

8671 R/423/1979 SH.NARENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT

IN FRONT TEHSIL BOLI

AZAD CHOWK

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

14/06/1979

14367 R/611/1988 SH.RAJESH KUMAR KURMI

V.P.O. AZED CHOWK

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/11/1988

16197 R/508/1991 SH.RAM KISHAN GURJAR

SHIV BAGICHI KE PASS

VILL. POST BONLI

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

08/12/1991

17395 R/369/1993 SH.SHRI NARAIN MEENA

V.P.O. MALLARNA CHOURD

MALARNA DUNGAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

05/09/1993

20690 R/211/1996 SH.GANPAT LAL GURJAR

VILL. KAREL

POST.NIMOD

TEH.MALARNADUNGAR

MALARNADUNGAR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

09/03/1996

21602 R/40/1997 SH.RAJ MAL JAIN

NR.GOVT. SR. SEC. GIRLS SCHOOL

BONLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/01/1997

24018 R/1209/1998 SH.OM PRAKASH SHARMA

AZAD CHOWK

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/12/1998

24861 R/751/1999 SH.LALLU LAL PURVIA

V.P.O. PIPALDA  TEH. BONLI

TEH. BONLI

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/07/1999

25131 R/1021/1999 SH.SHAMBHU LAL MEENA

VILL.MANOLI

P.O.MALARNA CHOUD

TEH. MALARANA DUNGAR

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/08/1999



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BOLI IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 2
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

25681 R/1571/1999 SH.KULDEEP SINGH RAJAWAT

V.P.O BADAGAON  SARVAR

TEH.BONLI

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/10/1999

29105 R/851/2001 SH.MEETHA LAL REGAR

KHADI BAG VINOBA NAGAR

R/O- BOLI

TEH - BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/07/2001

29267 R/1013/2001 SH.VISHVESH PRATAP SINGH

V.P.O. GOTOR

TEH, BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/07/2001

35021 R/1188/2003 SH.VANSHPRADEEP SINGH RAJAWAT

V.P.O - BORDA

TEH- MITRAPURA - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003

35805 R/1972/2003 SH.MUMTAZ KHAN PATHAN

PATHANO KA MOHALLA

IMAM BADE KE PASS

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2003

36268 R/2435/2003 SH.NARENDRA GOYAL

SHITLA PARA

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2003

38286 R/1421/2004 SH.OM PRAKASH MALI

RAJORA BAGCHI KE PASS

H.P.T.

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

38511 R/1646/2004 SH.DILIP SINGH RAJAWAT

V.P.O. BADAGAV SERVER

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

38936 R/2071/2004 SH.RAGHVESH SHARMA

AZAD CHOWAK  BONLI

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

39058 R/2193/2004 SH.NEERAJ SHARMA

V.P. - BONLI

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BOLI IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 3
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

42524 R/2207/2005 SH.SUNILPURI GOSWAMI

NEAR BUS STAND

V.P.O -BONLI

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/10/2005

42617 R/2300/2005 SH.ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

BONLI, KHADE BAGHA KE PASS

NEWAI RODE

TEH. BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/10/2005

42904 R/2587/2005 SH.SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

VILL. KHIRNI

MALARANA DUNGER

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/12/2005

45709 R/1877/2006 SH.BATTI LAL MEENA

VILL. & POST. GALAD KALAN

TEH. BONLI

DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

08/10/2006

47407 R/3575/2006 SH.ABHIMANYU SINGH RAJAWAT

M-12, MADHUBAN COLONY

TONK PHATAK

JAIPUR

10/12/2006

53889 R/1907/2008 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH

V.P.O. - BAGDOLI

TEHSIL - BONLI

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/09/2008

53931 R/1949/2008 SH.RAM SWROOP GURJAR

NEAR KHADI ASHRAM

GURJAR MOHALLA,

BONLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/09/2008

54145 R/2163/2008 SH.MOHAMMED JAHID SHIRWANI

SHIRWANI MOHALLA , WARD NO.1

BONLI - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

02/11/2008

54259 R/2277/2008 SH.AJAY KUMAR PARASHAR

CHAUDHARI MOHALLA

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHPUR

02/11/2008

54280 R/2298/2008 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR SWAMI

SWAMI BHAWAN

V/P. - DIDWADI

TEH.  - BONLI

DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

02/11/2008



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BOLI IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 4
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll
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Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

58236 R/611/2010 SH.BHARAT LAL BAIRWA

VILL.-SHARAWTA

POST - HATHDOLI

TEH BONLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/01/2010

59185 R/1560/2010 SH.RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

VILL. JATAWATI

POST. HINDUPURA

BOLI - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

03/04/2010

60914 R/3289/2010 SH.OMPRAKASH SWARNKAR

VILLAGE & POST - BAPUI

TEH. - BONLI

DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

14/08/2010

73399 R/900/2015 SH.DOULAT SINGH RAJAWAT

VILL. PURA

POST. JOLANDA

TEH. - MALARHADONGAR

DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

16/07/2015

76217 R/601/2016 SH.KEDAR MAL GURJAR

VILLAGE DIDWARI

TEH. BONLI

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

08/05/2016

77648 R/2032/2016 SH.DEEPAK SINGH CHANDRAWAT

VPO- PEEPALDA

TEHSIL -BOLI

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2016

88885 R/2376/2019 SH.SITA RAM MEENA

VILLAGE BANDHAWAL

POST BAGDOLI

TEHSIL BONLI

SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2019

99019 R/4622/2021 SH.AMIT AVASTHI

BALAJI ROAD SHIV COLONY,BONLI

BONLI

TEH BONLI

BONLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

19/10/2021

114299 R/7284/2023 SH.DHARMRAJ MEENA

BADE BALAJI ROAD

SHIVPURI COLONY

BONLI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

30/11/2023

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 38
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (ALPHABETICAL), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT GANGAPUR CITY IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'A'

99752 SH. AAMIR KHAN 59237 SH. ABDUL JAHID

78075 SH. ABHIDEEP SINGH ARORA 69352 SH. ABHISHEK KUMAR GARG

48518 SH. AJAY KUMAR TIWARI 115459 SH. AJAY SINGH

43505 SH. AJIT KUMAR GURJAR 24236 SH. ALOK GOYAL

113264 SH. AMAN GARG 99556 SH. AMIT KUMAR GARG

47167 SH. AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 101252 SH. ANIKET AGRAWAL

96108 SH. ANIKET JAIN 50904 SH. ANIL KUAMR DUBEY

83821 SH. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 33814 SH. ANIL SHARMA

59784 SMT. ANITA KUMARI MEENA 54570 KUM. ANUKRITI RAJAWAT

54043 SH. ARUN GARG 51450 SH. ARUN SINGH

17189 SH. ARVIND KUMAR AGARWAL 110709 SH. ASHIB KHAN

61398 SH. ASHISH SHARMA 16121 SH. ASHOK KUMAR DIXIT

47536 SH. ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 97564 SH. ASHVINI SHARMA

43118 SH. AVADHESH TRIVEDI 71545 SH. AVDHESH KUMAR JOSHI

'B'

22563 SH. BABU LAL GUPTA 50915 SH. BABU LAL MEENA

51015 SH. BADRI NARAYAN GURJAR 32351 SH. BANWARI LAL BANJARA

3245 SH. BHAG CHAND PALIWAL 9506 SH. BHAGWAN SAHAI SHARMA

14082 SH. BHAGWAN SHAY GUPTA 9381 SH. BHAGWANT RAI

21500 SH. BHANU KUMAR SINGHAL 117720 SH. BHARAT GUPTA

42894 SH. BIJENDRA SINGH 8465 SH. BIRBAL GURJAR

8185 SH. BIRDHI CHAND SHARMA 31449 SH. BRAHMA NAND MEENA

71389 SH. BRIJ LAL MEENA 5992 SH. BRIJ NANDAN LAL DIXIT

45823 SH. BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA

'C'

38224 SH. CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA 56423 SH. CHUTTAN LAL BAIRWA

'D'

8209 SH. DAMODAR LAL GARG 42991 SH. DAN SINGH MEENA

86019 SH. DEEPAK TIWARI 50211 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR MITTAL

47234 SH. DHARMENDRA GUPTA 28233 SH. DHEERAJ PALLIWAL

70154 SH. DILEEP KUMAR 29213 SH. DINESH CHAND DANS

23111 SH. DINESH CHAND SHARMA 44047 SH. DINESH KUAMR RAWAT

115409 SH. DINESH KUMAR 47650 SH. DINESH KUMAR

17685 SH. DURGA PRASAD GURJAR

'E'

74749 KUM. EKTA CHANDANI

'F'

81423 SH. FARUKH KHAN

'G'

43279 SH. GAJENDRA KUMAR MALI 16826 SH. GAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

113059 SH. GAJENDRA TIWARI 13710 SH. GANGA PRASAD GUPTA

100765 SH. GAURAV GARG 70428 SH. GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA

39878 SH. GHAN SHYAM SINGH 7467 SH. GIRIRAJ PRASAD SUNAR

10957 SH. GOPAL LAL SHARMA 66733 SH. GOPESH SHARMA

33931 SH. GOVIND PRASHAD KATARA



'H'

49801 SH. HAMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 8578 SH. HANUMAN SHARAN SHARMA

63690 SH. HARI PRASAD SHAKYAWAR 37055 SH. HARI SHANKAR SHARMA

14274 SH. HARSH VARDHAN SHARMA 71702 SH. HARSHNANDAN YOGI

102618 SH. HASIB KHAN 71330 SH. HIMANSHU SHARMA

52213 SH. HUKAM SINGH GURJAR

'I'

8422 SH. INDER LAL GUPTA

'J'

3433 SH. JAGDISH NARAYAN GUPTA 5626 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

62515 SH. JEETESH KUMAR SHARMA 7382 SH. JUGAL KISHORE GARG

'K'

7303 SH. KAILASH CHAND GUPTA 34035 SH. KAILASH CHAND SHARMA

79665 SH. KAILASH CHAND SHARMA 56077 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR DHAKAR

100261 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA 23110 SH. KHIRENDRA NATH SHARMA

39311 SH. KIRTI PAL SINGH 58109 SH. KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA

84325 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA 8636 SH. KRISHNA KUMAR UPADHAYAY

54605 SH. KUSH MANGAL

'L'

33767 SH. LALA RAM SAINI 49215 SH. LALIT  KUMAR VERMA

51191 SH. LALIT BABU SHARMA 62732 SH. LALIT KUMAR MAHAWER

26096 SH. LALU RAM SHARMA 36288 SH. LAXMIKANT SHARMA

116252 SH. LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

'M'

35987 SH. MADAN MOHAN SHARMA 46378 SH. MAHENDRA KUMWAL

7595 SH. MAHESH CHANDRA AGARWAL 39817 SH. MAHESH MANAVATAR

47277 SH. MANISH KUMAR AGRAWAL 73176 SH. MANOJ KUMAR SIRADHANA

59356 SH. MANOJ SHARMA 24153 KUM. MAYA JAIN

63976 SH. MAYANK AGARWAL 50072 KUM. MEENA SHARMA

74390 SH. MEET KUMAR SHARMA 118610 SH. MOHAMMAD AADIL

44981 SH. MOHAMMAD ISMAILE 50237 SH. MOHAMMAD SALIM KHAN

39129 SH. MOHAMMED SAIF KALAM 12591 SH. MOHD. ISLAM KHAN

62102 SH. MOHSIN KHAN 79848 SH. MUHAMMAD AJLAN KHAN

57370 SH. MUKESH KUMAVAT

'N'

97268 SH. NAND KISHOR SAINI 55030 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL

82176 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 54448 SH. NARENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

63290 SH. NARHARI SHARMA 59748 SH. NAVAL KUMAR DWIVEDI

18509 SH. NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA 55555 SH. NAVNEET KUMAR JOSHI

10650 SH. NAWAL BIHARI GUPTA 75601 KUM. NEELAM SHARMA

45448 SH. NEERAJ KHANDELWAL 41904 SH. NEERAJ TIWARI

47226 KUM. NEETU SHARMA 38561 SH. NIRMAL KUMAR VERMA

119606 SH. NISHANT SINGH NARUKA

'O'

3088 SH. OM PRAKASH PAREEK 9782 SH. OM PRAKASH SHARMA

'P'

108330 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN 27835 SH. PANKAJ PRASANN PUSHP

29059 SH. PARMANAND SHARMA 79388 SH. PAVAN KUMAR BANSAL

107246 SH. PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA 50014 SH. PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA

79013 SH. PAWAN KUMAR GAUTTAM 3773 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

48100 SH. PRADHUMAN KUMAR SHARMA 71311 KUM. PRAGYA GUPTA

61034 SMT. PRATIBHA SONI 51748 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR GURJAR

67677 SH. PREM CAND RAIGER 39983 SH. PREM PRAKASH GURJAR

11553 SH. PREM PRAKASH JOSHI 51228 KUM. PUSPLATA SHARMA

111293 SH. PYARE LAL MEENA

'R'

91491 SH. RADHA GOPAL SHARMA 55723 SH. RADHEY SHYAM MEENA

76644 SH. RAHUL AGRAWAL 113524 SH. RAHUL KUMAR MEENA

91612 SH. RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA 102116 SH. RAHUL KUMAR SONI



59800 SH. RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 103569 SH. RAJ KUMAR SONWANE

84040 SH. RAJAT GUPTA 21919 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL

22097 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL 10691 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

12129 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 5187 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA

24347 SH. RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 38046 SH. RAJESH KUMAR VERMA

42107 SH. RAKAM SINGH GURJAR 64768 SH. RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

38370 SH. RAM BABU MEENA 8646 SH. RAM BHAROSI JOSHI

2991 SH. RAM DAYAL TRIVEDI 3442 SH. RAM KISHORE SHARMA

49022 SH. RAM KRISHAN SHARMA 27122 SH. RAM SINGH MEENA

29067 SH. RAM SWAROOP TATWAL 101382 SH. RAMSWAROOP GURJAR

90785 SH. RAMU MALI 29192 SH. RANJEET SINGH DHEERAWAT

55789 SH. RAVI KUMAR SHARMA 42163 SH. RAVI SHANKER SHARMA

68076 KUM. RENU GOYAL 110313 KUM. RIFAT FATIMA

55889 SH. RISHI KUMAR SHARMA 101071 SH. ROHIT MEENA

44786 SH. ROOP SINGH GURJAR

'S'

46405 SH. SAMARTH UPADHYAY 50032 SH. SAMIR KHAN

30993 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR JAIMINI 49205 SH. SANDEEP TRIVEDI

109638 SH. SANJAY KUMAR 73997 SH. SANJAY KUMAR MEENA

57805 SH. SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 49096 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR

39298 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR JATAV 83492 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR NIRALA

35069 SH. SATISH CHAND SHARMA 18434 SH. SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

21433 SH. SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA 34245 SH. SATYA NARAYAN UPADHYAY

45118 SH. SATYABHAN SINGH RAJPUT 116231 SH. SHAILENDRA PATAK

50140 SH. SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA 41803 DR. SHAMSUDDIN

36714 SH. SHER SINGH BAISLA 17675 SH. SHIV CHARAN SHARMA

11557 SH. SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 9896 SH. SHIV KUMAR SHARMA

22838 SH. SHIVJI LAL MEENA 95950 SH. SHUBHAM KUMAR THAKURIYA

10986 SH. SHYAM BEHARI SHARMA 21464 SH. SHYAM SUNDER KOLI

12943 SH. SITA RAM GUPTA 50227 SH. SIYA RAM MEENA

134093 KUM. SNEHA AGRAWAL 82399 SH. SOBHAGYA CHAND SHARMA

132485 KUM. SOMYA SONI 5717 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA AGARWAL

53582 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 88796 SH. SURESH CHAND SHARMA

'T'

67197 SH. TANVAY SHRIVASTAVA 26450 KUM. TARA RANI

50093 SH. TARUN SHARMA

'U'

37870 SH. UDAY NARAYAN SONWAL 45112 KUM. URMILA GURJAR

'V'

56142 SH. VIJAY RAJ SHARMA 35817 SH. VIJAY SINGH GURJAR

45518 SH. VIKAS KULSHRESHTH 98388 SH. VIKAS KUMAR MEENA

77492 SH. VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA 46876 SH. VINOD KUMAR GUPTA

78069 SH. VINOD KUMAR GURJAR 12526 SH. VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

28047 SH. VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 38497 SH. VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

9332 SH. VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 119112 SH. VISHAL KUMAR

48380 SH. VIVEK KUMAR MEENA 75109 SH. VIVEK PATHAK

'Y'

119160 SH. YASH AGRAWAL 29363 SH. YOGENDRA GARG

29199 SH. YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA 39078 SH. YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 250
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT GANGAPUR CITY IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

2991 R/84/1965 SH.RAM DAYAL TRIVEDI

MEENA DHARAMSHALA KE PASS

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

09/11/1965

3088 R/78/1966 SH.OM PRAKASH PAREEK

NEAR OLD NAGAR PALIKA

WARD NO.- 13

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

20/01/1966

3245 R/76/1967 SH.BHAG CHAND PALIWAL

NAYA BAZAR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

09/04/1967

3433 R/39/1968 SH.JAGDISH NARAYAN GUPTA

GANESH MILL AREA

UDAI MODE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

20/02/1968

3442 R/48/1968 SH.RAM KISHORE SHARMA

LATA HOUSE KE PASS

UDAI MOD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

20/02/1968

3773 R/379/1968 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

BALAJI CHOWKE KE PASS

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. Sawai Madhopur

31/08/1968

5187 R/195/1973 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA

NEAR NEHRU PARK

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/09/1973

5626 R/329/1974 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

VADHYA COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

30/11/1974

5717 R/16/1975 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA AGARWAL

MUNIM PARA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/01/1975



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT GANGAPUR CITY IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 2
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on
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Name as on the Roll
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Date of
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Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5992 R/291/1975 SH.BRIJ NANDAN LAL DIXIT

NEAR BALAJI CHOWK

WARD NO.-.16

GANAGAPUR CITY - DISTT. Sawai Madhopur

11/10/1975

7303 R/334/1977 SH.KAILASH CHAND GUPTA

DONA PATTAL GALI

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

18/09/1977

7382 R/413/1977 SH.JUGAL KISHORE GARG

STATION ROAD

NEAR GIRLS SCHOOL

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

08/10/1977

7467 R/498/1977 SH.GIRIRAJ PRASAD SUNAR

NARMADA BAPAN

MUNEEM PADA

NEAR SURSAGAR CHORAHA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

08/10/1977

7595 R/626/1977 SH.MAHESH CHANDRA AGARWAL

NEAR AGARWAL GIRLS COLLEGE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/11/1977

8185 R/509/1978 SH.BIRDHI CHAND SHARMA

GIRIRAJ SADAN

BEHIND REST HOUSE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/12/1978

8209 R/533/1978 SH.DAMODAR LAL GARG

VADH COLONY

HIGHER SECONDARY ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/12/1978

8422 R/174/1979 SH.INDER LAL GUPTA

MUNIM PARA

WARD NO.- 22

MANGAL BHAWAN

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/01/1979

8465 R/217/1979 SH.BIRBAL GURJAR

UDAI ROAD,KARAMCHARI COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/02/1979

8578 R/330/1979 SH.HANUMAN SHARAN SHARMA

SHRI RAM BHAWAN, NAHAR ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

19/03/1979
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8636 R/388/1979 SH.KRISHNA KUMAR UPADHAYAY

NEAR RUKMANI MARRIAGE HOME

NEAR TRUCK UNION

JAIPUR ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/05/1979

8646 R/398/1979 SH.RAM BHAROSI JOSHI

UDAI ROAD

NEAR VIKAS AUTO PARTS SHOP

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/05/1979

9332 R/301/1980 SH.VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O.- PIPLAI

TEH.- BAMANWAS

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/05/1980

9381 R/350/1980 SH.BHAGWANT RAI

NEAR AGRAWAL DHARAMSALA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

08/06/1980

9506 R/475/1980 SH.BHAGWAN SAHAI SHARMA

GOPAL JI TEMPAL

GOPAL GUNG

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

06/10/1980

9782 R/197/1981 SH.OM PRAKASH SHARMA

INFRONT OF KARAM CHARI COLONY

SAINIK NAGAR

COLLEGE ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

08/03/1981

9896 R/311/1981 SH.SHIV KUMAR SHARMA

HANUMAN COLONY

NAHAR ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY

27/03/1981

10650 R/217/1982 SH.NAWAL BIHARI GUPTA

MANGAL SADAN,UDAI MOR

RAM NAGAR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/05/1982

10691 R/258/1982 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

CHULI GATE BAZAR

MISHRA MOHLLA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/05/1982

10957 R/524/1982 SH.GOPAL LAL SHARMA

PRADHAN BHAWAN KE PASS

UDAI-MODE,

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/08/1982



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT GANGAPUR CITY IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 4
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

10986 R/553/1982 SH.SHYAM BEHARI SHARMA

NEAR NEHRU PARK

CHATURBHUJ JI KA MANDIR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/08/1982

11553 R/233/1983 SH.PREM PRAKASH JOSHI

WARD NO. 24, PREM PATH

VAIDH COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/04/1983

11557 R/237/1983 SH.SHIV KUMAR SHARMA

KHARWAL BHAWAN

NEAR KAILASH TALKIES

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/04/1983

12129 R/182/1984 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

MURTI MOHALLA

NEAR GOU SHALA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/03/1984

12526 R/579/1984 SH.VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO.17

NEAR BALAJI CHOWK

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/12/1984

12591 R/45/1985 SH.MOHD. ISLAM KHAN

INFRONT OF SANTHOSHI MATAMANDI

STATION ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/02/1985

12943 R/397/1985 SH.SITA RAM GUPTA

IN FRONT OF PANCHAYAT SAMITI

KACHARI ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/12/1985

13710 R/360/1987 SH.GANGA PRASAD GUPTA

KASTURI SADAN

BUS STAND COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

14/11/1987

14082 R/326/1988 SH.BHAGWAN SHAY GUPTA

NEAR AGRAWAL DHARAMSHALA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/07/1988

14274 R/518/1988 SH.HARSH VARDHAN SHARMA

COURT ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/09/1988
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16121 R/432/1991 SH.ASHOK KUMAR DIXIT

NEAR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/10/1991

16826 R/578/1992 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO. 21

NEAR AMAR DAS KI BAGICHI

NASIYA COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/09/1992

17189 R/163/1993 SH.ARVIND KUMAR AGARWAL

SENIK NAGAR, NEAR SANTOSH

PROPERTY DEALAR,

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

20/05/1993

17675 R/649/1993 SH.SHIV CHARAN SHARMA

V.P.O. CHOOLI

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

05/12/1993

17685 R/659/1993 SH.DURGA PRASAD GURJAR

G+P,MAHU KALAN

TEH-GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY

05/12/1993

18434 R/551/1994 SH.SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

432/1991

HADOTYA COLONY

CHOALI GATE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

14/08/1994

18509 R/626/1994 SH.NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR ROADWAYS BUS STAND

VAIDH COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

18/09/1994

21433 R/954/1996 SH.SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA

DONA PATTAL GALI

WARD NO.-12

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/10/1996

21464 R/985/1996 SH.SHYAM SUNDER KOLI

NEAR PANCHAYAJ BHABAN

MAHUKALAN

TEH.- GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

17/11/1996

21500 R/1021/1996 SH.BHANU KUMAR SINGHAL

A-3 AGRAWAL NAGAR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

05/12/1996
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21919 R/357/1997 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL

H.NO.27

PVT BUS STAND COLONY

NEAR NAGAR PARISHAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/05/1997

22097 R/535/1997 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL

C/O RAJASTHAN TRADERS

PURANI ANAZ MANDI

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/07/1997

22563 R/1001/1997 SH.BABU LAL GUPTA

DHANVANTRI NAGAR

NOHAR ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/10/1997

22838 R/29/1998 SH.SHIVJI LAL MEENA

VILL.NAYAGONA,POST.KEMLA

TEH- BAJIRPUR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/01/1998

23110 R/301/1998 SH.KHIRENDRA NATH SHARMA

CHULI GATE BAZAR

GATE 2 FRONT OF MIDDLE SCHOOL

BEHIND OF MISHRON KI DHARMSHAL

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/03/1998

23111 R/302/1998 SH.DINESH CHAND SHARMA

WARD NO 16 KALYANG GATE

MUTE MOLLHOLL

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/03/1998

24153 R/43/1999 KUM.MAYA JAIN

NEAR JAIN MANDIR

W.NO-10

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/01/1999

24236 R/126/1999 SH.ALOK GOYAL

COURT ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/02/1999

24347 R/237/1999 SH.RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

METHI KI BAGEECHI CHULI GATE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/02/1999

26096 R/128/2000 SH.LALU RAM SHARMA

VILL -PIPLAI

TEH-BAMANWASH

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/01/2000
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26450 R/482/2000 KUM.TARA RANI

5-B AGARWAL NAGAR

NEAR KIRAN PALACE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/04/2000

27122 R/1154/2000 SH.RAM SINGH MEENA

BAMAN BAS

PATTI KHURD

BAMANWAS - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

17/09/2000

27835 R/1867/2000 SH.PANKAJ PRASANN PUSHP

NEAR AGRWAL GIRLS COLLEGE

JAIPUR ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

05/11/2000

28047 R/2079/2000 SH.VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL

VAIDH COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

05/11/2000

28233 R/2265/2000 SH.DHEERAJ PALLIWAL

NAYA BAZAR

FAWARA CHOCK

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

17/12/2000

29059 R/805/2001 SH.PARMANAND SHARMA

NEAR OF KALYAN JI MANDIR

CHAWANI ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/07/2001

29067 R/813/2001 SH.RAM SWAROOP TATWAL

VILL.- DHANI KHUTLA

POST- KHUTLA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/07/2001

29192 R/938/2001 SH.RANJEET SINGH DHEERAWAT

VILL. RANDAYAL TURK

WAZIRPUR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/07/2001

29199 R/945/2001 SH.YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

GANDHI NAGAR COLONY

NEAR GOVT. SR. SEC. SCHOOL

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/07/2001

29213 R/959/2001 SH.DINESH CHAND DANS

WARD NO.- 29 NARSINGH COLONY,

COURT ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/07/2001
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29363 R/1109/2001 SH.YOGENDRA GARG

STATION ROAD

NEAR GIRLS SCHOOL

GIRIRAJ VAKIL BHAWAN

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/07/2001

30993 R/118/2002 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR JAIMINI

MURTI MOHALLA

W.NO.- 27

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/01/2002

31449 R/574/2002 SH.BRAHMA NAND MEENA

VILL.- KONDLY

P.O.- GANDAL

BAMANWAS - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/06/2002

32351 R/1476/2002 SH.BANWARI LAL BANJARA

VILL.- SITAPURA

P.O.-  PIPLAI

TEH.- BAMANWAS

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/09/2002

33767 R/2892/2002 SH.LALA RAM SAINI

VILL.CHHAVA KI BAGICHI

POST.MAHU KALAN

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/12/2002

33814 R/2939/2002 SH.ANIL SHARMA

VILL.- CHHAWA KI VAGICHI

POST- CHHAWA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/12/2002

33931 R/98/2003 SH.GOVIND PRASHAD KATARA

KARM CHARI COLONY

BEHIND H.D.F.C. BANK

WARD NO. 53

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/02/2003

34035 R/202/2003 SH.KAILASH CHAND SHARMA

OPP. HANUMAN TEMPLE

COLLEGE ROAD

KARMCHARI COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

14/03/2003

34245 R/412/2003 SH.SATYA NARAYAN UPADHYAY

MURTI MOHALLA WARD NO.8 NEW 16

NEAR MIDDLE SCHOOL NO.1

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/05/2003

35069 R/1236/2003 SH.SATISH CHAND SHARMA

BEHIND BANDARIYA BALAJI

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003
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35817 R/1984/2003 SH.VIJAY SINGH GURJAR

VILL.- GURJAR BARODA

SURPUNCH KI DHANI

TEH.- BAMANWAS

BAMANWAS - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2003

35987 R/2154/2003 SH.MADAN MOHAN SHARMA

VILL.- BAMAN BARDOA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2003

36288 R/2455/2003 SH.LAXMIKANT SHARMA

NEAR BHAGIRATH KI BAGICHI

NAHAR ROAD,

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2003

36714 R/2881/2003 SH.SHER SINGH BAISLA

V.P.O.SUMEL

TEH. BAMANWAS

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

28/12/2003

37055 R/190/2004 SH.HARI SHANKAR SHARMA

V.P.O.BAMAN BRODA

TEH GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/03/2004

37870 R/1005/2004 SH.UDAY NARAYAN SONWAL

RAILWAY STATION

NEAR GURUDWARA

SONWAL BHANWAN

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

14/08/2004

38046 R/1181/2004 SH.RAJESH KUMAR VERMA

RAIGAR MOHALLA OPP.GURUDWARA

WARD NO. 18 NEAR RAILWAY

STATION

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

14/08/2004

38224 R/1359/2004 SH.CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA

BALAJI CHOCK WALE HANUMANGI

NEAR LUHAR GALI,

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

02/10/2004

38370 R/1505/2004 SH.RAM BABU MEENA

VILL. DIVSYA,

POST. PILODA

TEH. GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. GANGAPUR CITY

02/10/2004

38497 R/1632/2004 SH.VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O.- PHULWARA PEPAT

VIA.- WAZIRPUR

TEHSIL WAZIRPUR

WAZIRPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004
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38561 R/1696/2004 SH.NIRMAL KUMAR VERMA

GANDHI COLONY

WARD NO. 19

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. Sawai Madhopur

02/10/2004

39078 R/2213/2004 SH.YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

I/F HEAD POST OFFICE

DAYAL NAGAR-A MIRIAPUR,

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

39129 R/2264/2004 SH.MOHAMMED SAIF KALAM

NEAR TEHSIL

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

39298 R/2433/2004 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR JATAV

VILL.- MAUHACHA KA PURA

TEH.- WAZIRPUR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

39311 R/2446/2004 SH.KIRTI PAL SINGH

SHAIL KUNJ, SHANTI NAGAR,

JAIPUR ROAD,

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

39817 R/2952/2004 SH.MAHESH MANAVATAR

131, KAMAL NIWAS,

HADOTIYA COLONY

CHOULI GATE,

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/12/2004

39878 R/3013/2004 SH.GHAN SHYAM SINGH

BAJRANG COLONY

NEAR DASHARA GROUND CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/12/2004

39983 R/3118/2004 SH.PREM PRAKASH GURJAR

VILL.- HINGOTIYA

POST- MIRZAPUR

W.NO.- 7 (NAYA KA PURA)

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/12/2004

41803 R/1487/2005 DR.SHAMSUDDIN

320, CHAND COLONY

NEAR DASHAR GROUND

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2005

41904 R/1588/2005 SH.NEERAJ TIWARI

NEAR CHAMUNDA DEVI TEMPLE

CHOOLI GATE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2005
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42107 R/1790/2005 SH.RAKAM SINGH GURJAR

VILL.- BRAHMWAD

POST- MIRJAPUR

TEH.-GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/10/2005

42163 R/1846/2005 SH.RAVI SHANKER SHARMA

VILL./POST- BAMAN BARODA

TEH.- GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/10/2005

42894 R/2577/2005 SH.BIJENDRA SINGH

VILL.- AHAMADPUR

POST - ALIGANJ

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/12/2005

42991 R/2674/2005 SH.DAN SINGH MEENA

V.P. MEENA BARODA

TEH.- WAZEERPUR

GANGAPUR CITY

04/12/2005

43118 R/2801/2005 SH.AVADHESH TRIVEDI

NEAR MEENA DHARMA SHALA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/12/2005

43279 R/2962/2005 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR MALI

DANDE WALI DHANI

MAHUKALAN

WARD NO. 21

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/12/2005

43505 R/3188/2005 SH.AJIT KUMAR GURJAR

V.P.- MAHUKALAN

TEH.- GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/12/2005

44047 R/214/2006 SH.DINESH KUAMR RAWAT

GANESH MILL AREA UDAI MODE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

28/01/2006

44786 R/954/2006 SH.ROOP SINGH GURJAR

SUNDAR NAGAR

JAIPUR ROAD BY PASS

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2006

44981 R/1149/2006 SH.MOHAMMAD ISMAILE

NEAR TELIYAN MASJID

CHULI GATE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2006
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45112 R/1280/2006 KUM.URMILA GURJAR

DHANVANTRI NAGAR

NR. DASHEHRA GROUND

WARD NO.- 33

GANGAPURCITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2006

45118 R/1286/2006 SH.SATYABHAN SINGH RAJPUT

NEAR RAVI SCHOOL,

SALODA

SALODA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2006

45448 R/1616/2006 SH.NEERAJ KHANDELWAL

RAWAT SADAN, STATION ROAD,

W.NO.- 26

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2006

45518 R/1686/2006 SH.VIKAS KULSHRESHTH

TRUCK UNION

NEAR MAHARWALCHASME WALE

TEH. GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2006

45823 R/1991/2006 SH.BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA

VILL.- CHHAWA KI BAGICHI

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

08/10/2006

46378 R/2546/2006 SH.MAHENDRA KUMWAL

NEAR POST OFFICE

V/O.- UDAI KALAN

TEH. GANGAPUR CITY

DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

29/10/2006

46405 R/2573/2006 SH.SAMARTH UPADHYAY

VIVEK-JYOTI NAHAR ROAD,

SHUKLA COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/10/2006

46876 R/3044/2006 SH.VINOD KUMAR GUPTA

NAHAR ROAD, SHANKER MILL IN

NEAR RAGHAV BIG BAZAR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/12/2006

47167 R/3335/2006 SH.AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

MURTI MOHALLA

NEAR GOUSHALLA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/12/2006

47226 R/3394/2006 KUM.NEETU SHARMA

FRONT OF NARSINGH MANDIR,

NARSINGH COLONY

MAL GODAM ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

10/12/2006
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47234 R/3402/2006 SH.DHARMENDRA GUPTA

NEAR HERO HONDA AGENCY

KESHAV NAGAR

UDAI MODE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/12/2006

47277 R/3445/2006 SH.MANISH KUMAR AGRAWAL

NEAR AGRAWAL GIRLS COLLEGE,

GANGAPUR CITY

10/12/2006

47536 R/10/2007 SH.ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.- PILODA

TEH.- WAZIRPUR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/01/2007

47650 R/124/2007 SH.DINESH KUMAR

NEAR SHEETALA MATA TEMPLE,

HINDOUN ROAD SALODA

GANGAPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/01/2007

48100 R/574/2007 SH.PRADHUMAN KUMAR SHARMA

NASIYA COLONY,

NEAR THE SHREE RAM MANDIR,

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/03/2007

48380 R/854/2007 SH.VIVEK KUMAR MEENA

I/F OF GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

STATION ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/04/2007

48518 R/992/2007 SH.AJAY KUMAR TIWARI

B-420 10-B SCHEME TRIVENI

NAGAR

GOPALPURA BYPASS

JAIPUR

21/04/2007

49022 R/1496/2007 SH.RAM KRISHAN SHARMA

NEAR CHOWK WALE HANUMANJI

LUHAR GALI

GURMALJI KA MAKAN

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/08/2007

49096 R/1570/2007 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR

W.NO.15,  NEAR SHASTRI PARK,

NASIYA COLONY,

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/08/2007

49205 R/1679/2007 SH.SANDEEP TRIVEDI

TRIVEDI HOUSE,

NEAR SANTOSHI MATAS TEMPLE

STATION ROAD,

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/08/2007
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49215 R/1689/2007 SH.LALIT  KUMAR VERMA

W.NO.25, GANDHI COLONY,

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/08/2007

49801 R/2275/2007 SH.HAMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR ADARSH SCHOOL,

AMIT COLONY,

VILL. MAHUKALAN

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/08/2007

50014 R/2488/2007 SH.PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA

NEHER ROAD, WARD NO. - 25

DHANVANTRI NAGAR

GANGAPUR CITY

23/09/2007

50032 R/2506/2007 SH.SAMIR KHAN

CHULI KI BAGHICHI

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/09/2007

50072 R/2546/2007 KUM.MEENA SHARMA

ANAND BHAWAN

VINYAK VATIKA

MARRIAGE HOME KE PICHE

NAHAR ROAD GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI

MADHOPUR

23/09/2007

50093 R/2567/2007 SH.TARUN SHARMA

VAIDHYA COLONY,WARD NO.30

NEAR BUS STAND

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/09/2007

50140 R/2614/2007 SH.SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA

V/P- UDAI KALAN

KALA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/09/2007

50211 R/2685/2007 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR MITTAL

SUBH LAXMI MILL

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/09/2007

50227 R/2701/2007 SH.SIYA RAM MEENA

JAIPUR  ROAD

GANGAPURCITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/09/2007

50237 R/2711/2007 SH.MOHAMMAD SALIM KHAN

CHAMANPURA COLONY

GALI NO.-1 WARD NO.-34

UDAI MODE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/09/2007
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50904 R/3378/2007 SH.ANIL KUAMR DUBEY

UPMANU NIVAS

SOORSAGAR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/12/2007

50915 R/3389/2007 SH.BABU LAL MEENA

V/P MOTCHO

TEH WAZIRPUR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/12/2007

51015 R/3489/2007 SH.BADRI NARAYAN GURJAR

V/P- BUCHOLAI

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/12/2007

51191 R/3665/2007 SH.LALIT BABU SHARMA

W.NO.-40, MAHIDAS BALAJI,

DASHARA MAIDAN, MAHIDAS COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/12/2007

51228 R/3702/2007 KUM.PUSPLATA SHARMA

C/O SH. RAM KISHOR SHARMA

UDAI MODE,RAM NAGAR,

BLOCK -A

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/12/2007

51450 R/3924/2007 SH.ARUN SINGH

NEAR "B" CABIN,MANU KALAN

GANGAPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/12/2007

51748 R/4222/2007 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR GURJAR

V/P- MAHUKALAN

TEH- GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/12/2007

52213 R/231/2008 SH.HUKAM SINGH GURJAR

SALODA HINDON ROAD

W.NO.- 44

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/02/2008

53582 R/1600/2008 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

26,PRIVATE BUS STAND COLONY,

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/08/2008

54043 R/2061/2008 SH.ARUN GARG

INFRONT OF UCO BANK

VAIDH COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/09/2008
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54448 R/2466/2008 SH.NARENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

CHAMAN GALI UDAI MOD,

H.NO.519 OPP.CENTRAI

BANK OF INDIA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/11/2008

54570 R/2588/2008 KUM.ANUKRITI RAJAWAT

H.NO.143/B NEAR BHAGWATI

SCHOOL NASIA COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/11/2008

54605 R/2623/2008 SH.KUSH MANGAL

SHIVPURI BLOCK  A

HANUMAN MISTRI WALI GALI

PANDY JI KE KARKHANE KE SAMNE

GANGAPUR CITY

21/11/2008

55030 R/3048/2008 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL

NAHAR ROAD,

SHANKAR MILL

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/12/2008

55555 R/437/2009 SH.NAVNEET KUMAR JOSHI

V.P.O- PIPLAI TEH. BAMANWAS

PIPLAI - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/02/2009

55723 R/605/2009 SH.RADHEY SHYAM MEENA

VILL. SANGARPURA

KARAULI

28/03/2009

55789 R/671/2009 SH.RAVI KUMAR SHARMA

BANS GALI,

KALYANJI GATE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

28/03/2009

55889 R/771/2009 SH.RISHI KUMAR SHARMA

BURAPATARA BAJAR

BALAJI CHOWK

GANGAPUR CITY

GANGA PUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/03/2009

56077 R/959/2009 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR DHAKAR

SHIV PURI A/6

HINDUN KAROLI RD

UDAI MODE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

09/05/2009

56142 R/1024/2009 SH.VIJAY RAJ SHARMA

NEHAR ROAD, SHUKLA COLONY

SHWETA SCHOOL KE PASS

WARD NO.- 30

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

09/05/2009
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56423 R/1305/2009 SH.CHUTTAN LAL BAIRWA

VILL. BRHAMBAJ POST. MIRJAPUR

TEH.- GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/07/2009

57370 R/2252/2009 SH.MUKESH KUMAVAT

W.NO- 32  AGRASAIN COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/10/2009

57805 R/180/2010 SH.SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

V/P- SHYAROALI

TEH.- WAZIRPUR

WAZIRPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/01/2010

58109 R/484/2010 SH.KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA

CHULI GATE, NEAR CHOUTH MATA

MANDIR

MISHRA MOHALLA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/01/2010

59237 R/1612/2010 SH.ABDUL JAHID

CHULI KI BAGHICHI

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/04/2010

59356 R/1731/2010 SH.MANOJ SHARMA

V.P.O- KAKARLA

TEH BAMANWAS

TEH- BAMANWAS - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/04/2010

59748 R/2123/2010 SH.NAVAL KUMAR DWIVEDI

V.P.O. BARNALA

TEH. BARNALA

GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY

06/06/2010

59784 R/2159/2010 SMT.ANITA KUMARI MEENA

MEENA COLONY UDAI MOD

LATA HOUSE WALI GALI

GANGAPUR CITY

06/06/2010

59800 R/2175/2010 SH.RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

GAUTAM PHARMACEUTICAL IND

P.NO.H.154 RIICO AREA SALODA

GANGAPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/06/2010

61034 R/3409/2010 SMT.PRATIBHA SONI

264, TULSI SADAN,

SANJAY COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

14/08/2010
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61398 R/3773/2010 SH.ASHISH SHARMA

KALYAN JI GATE

GHAS MANDI CHOWK

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

14/08/2010

62102 R/4477/2010 SH.MOHSIN KHAN

VILLAGE - BADI UDAI

TEH.GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

09/10/2010

62515 R/4890/2010 SH.JEETESH KUMAR SHARMA

DEV COLONY

MIRJAPUR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/11/2010

62732 R/5107/2010 SH.LALIT KUMAR MAHAWER

BEHIND RAILWAY 32 QUARTER

NASIYA COLONY MEENA MOHALLA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

30/11/2010

63290 R/516/2011 SH.NARHARI SHARMA

NARSHINGH BALA JI WALE

JAIN MANDIR KE PASS

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/05/2011

63690 R/916/2011 SH.HARI PRASAD SHAKYAWAR

NEAR PANCHYAT BHAWAN

MAHUKLAN

GANGAPUA CITY

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/08/2011

63976 R/1202/2011 SH.MAYANK AGARWAL

C/O S. AGARWAL & ASSOCIATES

98 BHARAT  KATLA

OPP. PVT. BUS STAND

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/08/2011

64768 R/1994/2011 SH.RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO. 385 SAINIK NAGAR

COLLEGE ROAD NEAR MISHRA

SHIKCHA NIKETAN SCHOOL

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/11/2011

66733 R/1674/2012 SH.GOPESH SHARMA

MAHANT KATLA,

PATWA BAZAR,

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

30/09/2012

67197 R/2138/2012 SH.TANVAY SHRIVASTAVA

171-B NEAR DEEN DAYAL PARK,

NASIYA COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/10/2012
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67677 R/97/2013 SH.PREM CAND RAIGER

WARD NO. 4 RAIGER KA MOHALLA

VILL.MIRZAPUR

POST. MIRZAPUR - DISTT. GANGAPUR CITY

17/03/2013

68076 R/496/2013 KUM.RENU GOYAL

WARD NO.-12

GHEEWALI GALI

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/05/2013

69352 R/1772/2013 SH.ABHISHEK KUMAR GARG

PATTAL DONA GALI

KHARI BAZAR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

10/11/2013

70154 R/388/2014 SH.DILEEP KUMAR

PAINGORIYA BHAWAN

SHUKLA COLONY

NEHAR ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/03/2014

70428 R/662/2014 SH.GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA

MURTI MOHALLA

NEAR OF GAUSHALA

DASHHARA MAIDAN

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/05/2014

71311 R/1545/2014 KUM.PRAGYA GUPTA

C/O KAILASH MANGALAM

MANGLAM HOUSE

SHANKAR MILL, NEHAR ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/09/2014

71330 R/1564/2014 SH.HIMANSHU SHARMA

COURT ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/09/2014

71389 R/1623/2014 SH.BRIJ LAL MEENA

SUMAN KUNJ BACK SIDE

PRADHAN BHAVAN UDAI MOD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/10/2014

71545 R/1779/2014 SH.AVDHESH KUMAR JOSHI

OPP. TULARA MARRIAGE HOME

UDAI MOD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

11/10/2014

71702 R/1936/2014 SH.HARSHNANDAN YOGI

SOLANKI SADAN

BEHIND OF KAILADEVI MANDIR

SALOUDA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/10/2014
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73176 R/677/2015 SH.MANOJ KUMAR SIRADHANA

VPO- KHUNTLA

TEH- GANGAPUR CITY

DIST- SAWAI MADHOPUR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

17/05/2015

73997 R/1498/2015 SH.SANJAY KUMAR MEENA

W. NO. 05, AGARWAL FARM

BEHIND OF MOTHER INDIA HOSTEL

JAIPUR ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

20/09/2015

74390 R/1891/2015 SH.MEET KUMAR SHARMA

MURTI MOHALLA

NEAR GAU SHALA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

20/09/2015

74749 R/2250/2015 KUM.EKTA CHANDANI

LAL MANDIR TALKIES

SOLODA MOD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/10/2015

75109 R/2610/2015 SH.VIVEK PATHAK

BEHIND NO. 3 SCHOOL

NASIYA COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/11/2015

75601 R/3102/2015 KUM.NEELAM SHARMA

C/O GANGA SAHAY MAHERA

WARD NO. 13 MUNIM PARA

TEEN WALE MAHADEVJI KE PASS

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

30/12/2015

76644 R/1028/2016 SH.RAHUL AGRAWAL

NAYA BAZAR DEVI STORE CHORAHA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/08/2016

77492 R/1876/2016 SH.VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA

MB CYCLE STORE

MALL GADOM ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2016

78069 R/2453/2016 SH.VINOD KUMAR GURJAR

NEAR KALYAN JI TEMPLE

PATWARI COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/11/2016

78075 R/2459/2016 SH.ABHIDEEP SINGH ARORA

SARDAR JI KA KATLA

PURANI ANAJ MANDI

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/11/2016



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT GANGAPUR CITY IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 21
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

79013 R/517/2017 SH.PAWAN KUMAR GAUTTAM

OPP. HANUMAN TEMPLE

KARMCHARI COLONY

COLLEGE ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/02/2017

79388 R/892/2017 SH.PAVAN KUMAR BANSAL

BEHIND OF HARIMOHAN KA BHATTA

SALODA MODE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/04/2017

79665 R/1169/2017 SH.KAILASH CHAND SHARMA

CHULIGATE

BHARTI VIDHYA MADHIR KE PASS

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/08/2017

79848 R/1352/2017 SH.MUHAMMAD AJLAN KHAN

NEAR CHOTI MASJID

WAZIRPUR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/08/2017

81423 R/2927/2017 SH.FARUKH KHAN

SINDHI COLONY

STATION ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

19/11/2017

82176 R/107/2018 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE

HADOTYA COLONY

CHULI GATE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/01/2018

82399 R/330/2018 SH.SOBHAGYA CHAND SHARMA

CHULI GATE

CHAMUNDA DEVI KE PASS

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

25/02/2018

83492 R/1423/2018 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR NIRALA

WARD NO. 06

MIRZAPUR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/09/2018

83821 R/1752/2018 SH.ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

SHIV PURI -B

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/09/2018

84040 R/1971/2018 SH.RAJAT GUPTA

OPPOSITE AGARWAL DHARAMSHAL

NEAR M.D SCHOOL

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/09/2018
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84325 R/2256/2018 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA

DONA PATTAL WALI GALI

KHARE KUE KE PASS

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

18/10/2018

86019 R/3950/2018 SH.DEEPAK TIWARI

NEAR OF CHAMUNDA DEVI TEMPLE

CHULI GATE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

26/12/2018

88796 R/2287/2019 SH.SURESH CHAND SHARMA

PRADHAN BHAWAN KE PASS

SALODA ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2019

90785 R/4276/2019 SH.RAMU MALI

V/P - KUNKATA KALAN

TEH -  GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/12/2019

91491 R/128/2020 SH.RADHA GOPAL SHARMA

MAHANT KATLA

PATWA BAZAR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/01/2020

91612 R/249/2020 SH.RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA

BAMAN BARODA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/01/2020

95950 R/1553/2021 SH.SHUBHAM KUMAR THAKURIYA

NEAR NAHAR ROAD, ISLAMPURA

OPPOSITE TEHSIL, GANGAPUR CITY

DISTRICT SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJAST

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/03/2021

96108 R/1711/2021 SH.ANIKET JAIN

MAHENDRA UDHYOG

NEAR OLD FCI GODOWN

SAINIK NAGAR

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/03/2021

97268 R/2871/2021 SH.NAND KISHOR SAINI

NEAR BHAGWATI COLLEGE

SAINI COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/06/2021

97564 R/3167/2021 SH.ASHVINI SHARMA

SHRIJI MANDIR KE PASS

NAINA DEVI MANDIR KE SAMNE

GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/06/2021
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98388 R/3991/2021 SH.VIKAS KUMAR MEENA

VILL.- KHEDLI

POST- BAGLAI

TEH- WAZIRPUR

WAZIRPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/09/2021

99556 R/5159/2021 SH.AMIT KUMAR GARG

INFRONT OF INNOVATIVE PUBLIC

SCHOOL, SHUKLA COLONY

NAHAR ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/11/2021

99752 R/5355/2021 SH.AAMIR KHAN

SANTOSHI MANDIR KE PASS

STATION ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/11/2021

100261 R/82/2022 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR DR, SHUBHKAM

BALAJI CHOWK

WARD NO. 17

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/02/2022

100765 R/586/2022 SH.GAURAV GARG

NR OF DR CP HOSPITAL RESIDECE

SANJAY COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/02/2022

101071 R/892/2022 SH.ROHIT MEENA

BHAGWAT LAL MEENA ,

VPO- TOKSI, TESH-GANGAPURCITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/03/2022

101252 R/1073/2022 SH.ANIKET AGRAWAL

H.NO.27, ADVOCATES

PRIVATE BUS STAND COLONY

NEAR NAGAR PARISHAD

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/03/2022

101382 R/1203/2022 SH.RAMSWAROOP GURJAR

VILL- KACHARHEDA

POST-PIPLAI

TEH-BAMANWAS

BAMANWAS - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

14/04/2022

102116 R/1937/2022 SH.RAHUL KUMAR SONI

BABU LAL SONI CHAMUNDA DEVI

MANDIR KE PASS GURJAR MOHALLA

CHULI GATE GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/05/2022

102618 R/2439/2022 SH.HASIB KHAN

NR JAMA MASJID

WAZIRPUR

WAZIRPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/05/2022
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103569 R/3390/2022 SH.RAJ KUMAR SONWANE

WARD NO 15 NEAR SHSHTRI PARK

NASIYA  COLONY GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/07/2022

107246 R/231/2023 SH.PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA

SHAKUN BHAWAN, SHIVPURI

BLOCK B, NEAR TO SHIV MANDIR

GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/01/2023

108330 R/1315/2023 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN

SHRI NIWAS MILL

NEAR VIVEKANAND SCHOOL

GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

25/02/2023

109638 R/2623/2023 SH.SANJAY KUMAR

VILL- CHAHRRA

POST- MAHUKALAN

TEH-GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/04/2023

110313 R/3298/2023 KUM.RIFAT FATIMA

VILL- JAT BARODA

NEAR HINDAUN OVERBRIDGE

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/04/2023

110709 R/3694/2023 SH.ASHIB KHAN

SHAMSHER KHAN

VPO ALIGANJ

TEH GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/05/2023

111293 R/4278/2023 SH.PYARE LAL MEENA

MEENA DHANI

SHYAM PURA ROAD

TALAWADA

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/07/2023

113059 R/6044/2023 SH.GAJENDRA TIWARI

VPO-MORPA

TEH- BAMANWAS

SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/09/2023

113264 R/6249/2023 SH.AMAN GARG

KARAMCHARI COLONY

NEAR WATER TANK

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/09/2023

113524 R/6509/2023 SH.RAHUL KUMAR MEENA

KHATIK MOHALLA

SOP

NADAUTI

SOP NADAUTI - DISTT. KARAULI

05/10/2023
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115409 R/418/2024 SH.DINESH KUMAR

V- DIVSYA

POST MAHU KALAN

TEH GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY

18/02/2024

115459 R/468/2024 SH.AJAY SINGH

KARAMCHARI COLONY

SAINIK NAGAR

COLLEGE ROAD

GANGAPUR CITY

18/02/2024

116231 R/1240/2024 SH.SHAILENDRA PATAK

C32 DAYAL NAGAR, MIRZAPUR GAN

MIRZAPUR GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/04/2024

116252 R/1261/2024 SH.LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

83 KEER PADA

NASIYA COLONY

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/04/2024

117720 R/2729/2024 SH.BHARAT GUPTA

B-6

CHAMAT KUMAR HANUMAN KE PASS

AGRAWAL NAGAR GANGAPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/05/2024

118610 R/3619/2024 SH.MOHAMMAD AADIL

ABDUL NASIR

SARKARI HOSPITAL KE PASS

WARD NO 19

GANGAPUR CITY

22/06/2024

119112 R/4121/2024 SH.VISHAL KUMAR

JATAV BASTI

NEAR BY AMBEDKAR DHARAMSHALA

MIRZAPUR

GANGAPUR CITY

27/07/2024

119160 R/4169/2024 SH.YASH AGRAWAL

21

AGRAWAL DHARMSHALA KE PEECHE

GANGAPUR CITY

GANGAPUR CITY

27/07/2024

119606 R/4615/2024 SH.NISHANT SINGH NARUKA

NEAR PRIVATE BUS STAND

DILIP SINGH AND COMPANY

PETROL PUMP

GANGAPUR CITY

24/08/2024

132485 R/8610/2025 KUM.SOMYA SONI

D/O RAJENDRA KUMAR SONI

INFRONT OF GOVT HOSPITAL

GANGAPUR CITY

04/10/2025
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134093 R/10218/2025 KUM.SNEHA AGRAWAL

A3, AGRAWAL NAGAR

NEAR GULKANDI DEVI SCHOOL

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/11/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 250
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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20671 R/192/1996 SH.DHARMENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY

VILLAGE ALAPUR

POST: ALAPUR TEH: KHANPAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

09/03/1996

22758 R/1196/1997 SH.HANUMAN PRASAD JAT

VILL- PIPLET

POST. KHANDAR  TEH. KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

17/12/1997

23630 R/821/1998 SH.NAGA RAM MEENA

VILL. PIPLDA  POST  GANDAWER

TEH. KHANDAR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/09/1998

25143 R/1033/1999 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA

VILLAGE PIPLET

POST KYARDA KALAN

TEHSIL KHANDAR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/08/1999

29596 R/1342/2001 SH.HAJARI LAL BAIRWA

VILL.AGE GANGANGAR

POST CHHAN TEHSIL KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/09/2001

30741 R/2487/2001 SH.HARI LAL BAIRWA

H.NO.185,BALER ROAD, KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/12/2001

32285 R/1410/2002 SH.TRILOK CHAND BAIRWA

VILL. RAVNRA (GANESH NAGAR)

POST & TEH. KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/09/2002

32806 R/1931/2002 SH.RAVI SHANKER GARG

C/O SH. CHIRNJI LAL MITTAL

SUNNAR MOHALLA,  KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/09/2002

34188 R/355/2003 SH.GYAN SINGH JAT

VILLAGE.-GOTHRA

TEHSIL- KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/05/2003
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34882 R/1049/2003 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA

BALER ROAD

BASSI MOHALLA,  KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003

35073 R/1240/2003 SH.ASHOK KUAMR SHUKLA

SHUKLA CHEURAHA

BALER ROAD,  V.P.O.KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003

35204 R/1371/2003 SH.DILIP SINGH RATHORE

CHABARI HOUSE

BALER ROAD,  V.P.O-KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003

35377 R/1544/2003 SH.VIJAY SINGH

V.P.O. MAI KALAN

TEH. KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003

35527 R/1694/2003 SH.GOVIND PRASAD GUPTA

RAM LILA MAIDAN,  KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003

35626 R/1793/2003 SH.DIGGI PRASAD SINGHAL

V.P.O-KHANDAR

TEH.KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003

35924 R/2091/2003 SH.RAMJI LAL BAIRWA

V.P.O- KYRADHA DALAN

TEH.KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2003

36320 R/2487/2003 SH.GIRRAJ PRASAD JANGID

VIJAY KATLA KHANDAR

TEHSIL KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2003

36442 R/2609/2003 SH.ANJANI KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR OF SHREEJI TEMPLE KHANDAR

TEH. KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

30/11/2003

37393 R/528/2004 SH.SIYA RAM JAT

VILLAGE KISHANGARH

CHHAHARA KHANDAR

KHANDAR - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

08/06/2004
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39312 R/2447/2004 KUM.MEENA AGARWAL

V.P.O- KHANDAR

TEH: KHANDAR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

40206 R/3341/2004 SH.CHANDAR SHEKHER SHARMA

BALER ROAD

VILLAGE & POST: KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/12/2004

40261 R/3396/2004 SH.KULDEEP SINGH

BALER ROAD KHANDAR

TEH- KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/12/2004

41250 R/934/2005 SH.RAMJI LAL JAT

V.P.O. BAHARAWANDA KALAN

TEH. KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2005

41309 R/993/2005 SH.HARI MOHAN JAT

VILL.BAHARAWANDA KALAN

TEH.KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2005

47545 R/19/2007 SH.VED PRAKASH SHARMA

HARI OM COLONI,  KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/01/2007

50557 R/3031/2007 SH.LALIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY

CHAPPAR MOHALLA

VPO  KHANDAR TEHSIL KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/09/2007

59041 R/1416/2010 SH.RAM LAKHAN MEENA

VILL.-BAROD

TEH KHANDAR

BAROD - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/04/2010

62744 R/5119/2010 SH.RAM LAKHAN CHOUDHARY

V.P.O- GATHARA  TEH. KHANDAR

KHANDAR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

30/11/2010

80825 R/2329/2017 SH.GOVIND SINGH JAT

BUS STAND,  BAHARAWANDA KALAN

TEHSIL KHANDAR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

19/11/2017
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90813 R/4304/2019 SH.LOKESH KUMAR YOGI

VPO. KHANDAR

KHANDAR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/12/2019

112081 R/5066/2023 SH.YOGESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT

BALER ROAD BASSI MOHALLA

KHANDAR,TEH-KHANDAR

DIST-SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/07/2023

117536 R/2545/2024 SH.ANKUSH SINGHAL

00

RAJKIY BALIKA UCHCH MADHYAMIK

VIDYALAY KE SAMNE

KHANDAR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/05/2024

120650 R/5659/2024 SH.PRASANJEET SINGH CHAUDHARY

GRAM/ POST -GOTHRA

TEHSIL-KHANDAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

26/10/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 33
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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'A'

79793 SH. AAMIR ALI 38742 SH. ABDUL HASIB

18423 SH. ABDUL WAHAB QURESHI 25313 SH. ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA

46131 SH. ABHAYANKAR SHARMA 116344 KUM. ABHILASHA MEENA

3890 SH. ABID ALI QURESHI 57218 SH. ADIL VASIM

39769 SH. AFSAR AHMAD 50402 SH. AJAY BANSAL

9735 SH. AJAY SHEKHAR DAVE 117584 SH. AKASH KRISHAN SOLANKI

99271 SH. AKSHAY RAJAWAT 38757 SH. AKSHYA MISHRA

117252 KUM. ALFIYA 83027 SH. ALOK PREM SHANKER

38849 SH. AMIT BANSAL 39309 SH. AMIT GARG

97279 SH. AMRENDRA SHEKHAR TIWARI 92913 SH. ANANTH SHANKAR SHARMA

43027 SH. ANEESH BHABHIWAL 55771 SH. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

17774 SH. ANIL KUMAR JAIN 110205 KUM. ANJALI MEENA

11284 SH. ANJANI KUMAR THARWAN 73811 SH. ANUJ BEDI

54062 SH. ANUPAM SHARMA 34972 SH. ARIF ALI

118895 SH. ARUN SHARMA 25674 SH. ARVIND KUMAR JAIN

54460 SH. ARVIND KUMAR VAISHNAV 35509 SH. ASHINDRA GAUTAM

53939 SH. ASHISH JAIN 103322 SH. ASHISH KUMAR JAIN

30766 SH. ASHISH KUMAR JAIN 118499 SH. ASHISH RAJORA

9222 SH. ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL 103092 SH. ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

116354 SH. ASHOK KUMAR MEENA 49897 SH. ASHOK KUMAR PAREEK

6014 SH. ASRAR AHEMD 105006 SH. AZEEM ALI

3546 SH. AZIZUDDIN AHMED HASHMI

'B'

19644 SH. BABU LAL GURJAR 22501 SH. BACHCHOO SINGH JAT

5235 SH. BADRI LAL YADAV 7216 SH. BAJRANG LAL JAT

12404 SH. BAL KRISHAN UPADYYAY 43954 SH. BAL RAM GOYAL

38716 SH. BALVEER SINGH RAJAWAT 93148 SH. BANSHI LAL JAILIYA

20310 SH. BHAGWAN DAS MALI 93437 SH. BHANU PARTAP SINGH CHOUDHARY

32599 SH. BHANWAR SINGH 108534 SH. BHARAT LAL BAIRWA

101281 SH. BHASKAR BASWAL 47481 KUM. BHAVNA BANSAL

35870 SH. BHAWANI SINGH RAJAWAT 103194 SH. BHEEM CHAND JANGID

15064 SH. BHOLA SHANKER SHARMA 24591 SH. BRIJENDRA KUMAR VIJAY

79940 SH. BUDDI PRAKASH RAWAT

'C'

5297A SH. C.L. LODWAL 36827 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH JANGID

31641 SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR MAHESHWARI 44814 SH. CHARAT LAL MEENA

61956 SH. CHETI RAM MEENA 38465 SH. CHHOTU LAL GURJAR

42889 SH. CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA 34201 SH. CHMPA LAL MEENA

'D'

43196 SH. DAULAT SINGH 95748 SH. DEEPAK SHARMA

116717 SH. DEEPAK VERMA 101913 SH. DEVENDRA RATHOR

94937 SH. DHARA SINGH GURJAR 43207 SH. DHARA SINGH RAJORA

76014 SH. DHARAM RAJ JAT 42278 SH. DHARM CHAND JAIN

110389 SH. DHARMAWATAR GAUTAM 37064 SH. DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGADIA

98971 SH. DHARMENDRA PAL SINGH 81749 SH. DHEERAJ KUMAR TIWARI



32801 SH. DHEERENDRA PAL SINGH 70396 SH. DIGVIJAY SINGH

57941 SH. DILEEP PAREEK 41912 SH. DILIP KUAMR SHARMA

33232 SH. DILIP KUMAR SINGH 52175 SH. DILIP SINGH RAJAWAT

111769 SH. DILKHUS MEENA 75438 SH. DILRAJ MEENA

57872 SH. DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA 6826 SH. DINESH KUMAR GOYAL

51988 SH. DINESH KUMAR PAREEK 37032 SH. DINESH KUMAR YADAV

98938 SH. DISHANT MAHESHWARI

'F'

60497 SH. FARAZ RASOOL ZAIDI

'G'

7503 SH. GAJA NAND GOYAL 36948 SH. GANPAT LAL MEENA

105413 SMT. GAYATRI SAIN 49906 SH. GHAN SHYAM YOGI

19446 SH. GHANSHYAM JAT 32546 SH. GIRISH CHAND MEENA

41163 SH. GIRRAJ MAL SHARMA 57360 SH. GIRRAJ PRASAD GOYAL

9511 SH. GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA 103035 SH. GIRRAJ PRASAD VERMA

45901 SH. GIRRAJ PRASAD YADAV 116134 SH. GITARAM MEENA

44937 SH. GOVIND KUMAR DIXIT 7127 SH. GOVIND PRASAD GUPTA

34262 SH. GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA 41596 SH. GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA

10800 SH. GULSHER KHAN 54554 SH. GUNJAN JAIN

'H'

36084 SH. HANUMAN PRASAD GURJAR 22477 SH. HANUMAN PRASAD SWARNKAR

25862 SH. HARI MOHAN JAT 98289 SH. HARI MOHAN KALAL

106157 SH. HARI MOHAN MEENA 50159 SH. HARI OM GAUTTAM

81614 SH. HARI PRASAD YOGI 40633 SH. HARI SINGH

85703 SH. HARI SINGH MEENA 92795 SH. HARISH BHARDWAJ

38441 SH. HARISH KUMAR PAREEK 38549 SH. HARKESH MEENA

56893 SH. HAYAT ALI 11413 SH. HEMANT KUMAR TATWAL

108189 SH. HETRAM MEENA 21809 SH. HIMMAT SINGH RAJAWAT

'I'

56104 SH. IMARAN ALI 40317(i)A SH. INSAF ALI

'J'

96522 KUM. JAG JYOTI MEENA 6929 SH. JAGANNATH JAT

57239 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA 17834 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

47847 SH. JAI PRAKASH SAINI 104058 SH. JAI SINGH GURJAR

46036 SH. JAIRAJ SINGH RAJAWAT 35319 SH. JASPAL SINGH GURJAR

22893 SH. JEETENDRA SHARMA 87639 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR NAT

43506 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 42066 SH. JITENDRA SONI

60153 KUM. JULIE KHANDELWAL 103504 KUM. JYOTI MEENA

'K'

10867 SH. KAILASH SINGH RAJAWAT 42317 SH. KAMAL KISHOR SAINEE

58093 SH. KAMAL KISHORE 36750 SH. KAMAL KUMAR GURJAR

32839 SH. KAMLESH GOUTAM 27112 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR

29742 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR 8563 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN

119359 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR MALI 32659 SH. KAPIL DEV MAHAWAR

82923 SH. KAPIL SHARMA 83566 KUM. KAVITA CHOUDHARY

102525 KUM. KAVITA KUSHAWAH 118675 SH. KESHAV TEHARIYA

112306 SH. KHALID MOHAMMAD ANSARI 96484 KUM. KHUSHBOO VERMA

119135 KUM. KHUSHBU MEENA 76067 KUM. KRATIKA SHUKLA

66574 SMT. KRISHNA GOYAL 84428 SH. KULDEEP SINGH MEENA

'L'

30705 SH. LALIT KUMAR SHARMA 31029 KUM. LATA SHARMA

32740 SH. LEKHRAJ SINGH RATHORE 58641 SH. LOKDAV SHARMA

51695 SH. LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA 58480 SH. LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

106920 SH. LOKESH MEENA 112424 KUM. LOVY SHARMA

'M'

21554 SH. MADAN MOHAN SHARMA 54220 SH. MAGAN LAL MEENA

30130 SH. MAHAVIR JAT 116582 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT

46646 SH. MAHENDRA VERMA 27199 SH. MAHESH CHAND CHAUDHARY

118177 SH. MAHESH CHAND SHARMA 110424 KUM. MAMTA MALI



39546 SH. MAN SINGH RAJAWAT 57862 SH. MANISH TANWER

110711 SMT. MANISHA KUMARI 108004 SH. MANOHAR KUMAR GOUTAM

30596 SH. MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 100095 SH. MANU PRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT

68166 SMT. MEENAKSHI MEENA 117340 SH. MIRJA MAQSOOD BAIG

15376 SH. MOHAMMED IQBAL 103141 SH. MOHAMMED IRSHAD GAURI

71556 SH. MOHD. AKRAM 75591 SH. MOHD. IMRAN KHAN

88156 SH. MOINUDDIN SHAH 38438 SH. MOTI SINGH RATHORE

33679 SH. MUKESH BANSAL 82497 SH. MUKESH KUMAR

22797 SH. MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 36029 SH. MUKESH PALIWAL

98376 SH. MUKESH VERMA 101078 SH. MUKUL BASWAL

'N'

61892 SH. NAND KISHOR SWARNKAR 49951 SH. NAND KISHORE BAIRWA

115389 SH. NAND LAL KUMAWAT 103490 SH. NARENDRA BAIRAGI

23620 SH. NAVEEN SHANKER NAGAR 54306 SMT. NEELAM GUPTA

92241 SH. NEERAJ SEN 93912 SH. NEERAJ VERMA

125134 SMT. NEETI GOYAL 109349 KUM. NEHA SHARMA

30925 SH. NEMI CHAND BAIRWA 86391 SH. NITESH SAINI

'O'

25694 SH. OM PRAKASH SHARMA 14253 SH. OM PRKASH SHARMA

'P'

18538 KUM. PADMINI RATHORE 118917 SH. PAPPU LAL MEENA

11314 SH. PARAS MAL JAIN 36694 SH. PARMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA

114978 KUM. PARVEENA NISHA 62033 SH. PAVAN KUMAR SAIN

34700 SH. PIYUSH SHARMA 55324 SH. POORAN MAL SAIN

54366 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 59837 SH. PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA

18988 SH. PRAMOD SHANKER SHARMA 24163 SH. PRANAVE MUKHERJEE

85445 SH. PRASHANT  SHARMA 36308 SH. PRASHANT GUPTA

51064 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR AGRAWAL 41793 SH. PREETAM SINGH CHOUDHARY

55483 KUM. PREETI MEENA 79922 SH. PREM CHAND JAIN

82416 SH. PREM RAJ MEENA 46340 SH. PREM SINGH HADA

82165 KUM. PRIYA DWIVEDI 111504 KUM. PRIYANKA DHANAWAT

86379 KUM. PRIYANKA GAUTTAM 3077 SH. PURUSHOTTAM LAL GOYAL

7954 SH. PURUSHOTTAM LAL PAREEK

'Q'

58283 SH. QUAZI IMAMUDDIN QURESHI

'R'

49937 SH. RADHA KRISHAN SHRIVASTAVA 11622 SH. RADHA MOHAN SHARMA

19032 SH. RADHEY SHYAM VAISHNV 35121 SH. RAGHU BANSAL

15504 SH. RAGHUNADAND SINGH RAJWAT 38470 SH. RAGHUVEER SINGH RAJAWAT

31491 SH. RAGHVENDRA SHARMA 88196 SH. RAHUL SINGH SHEKHAWAT

82832 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA 32759 SH. RAJENDRA YADAV

23560 SH. RAJESH MEENA 106168 SH. RAJESH SHARMA

105065 KUM. RAJKUMARI MEENA 62088 SH. RAJU SAINI

57441 SH. RAKESH KUMAR MALI 42413 SH. RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI

40693 SH. RAKESH SONI 22502 SH. RAM JI LAL JAT

29876 SH. RAM LAKHAN MAHUR 76447 SH. RAM SINGH GURJAR

16220 SH. RAM SWAROOP SAHU 91255 SH. RAMAN KRISHAN SOLANKI

25062 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA BAIRWA 6233 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA GOYAL

69177 SH. RAMKESH MEENA 4850 SH. RATAN SHANKAR NAGAR

35278 SH. RAVI PRAKASH AGARWAL 19181 SH. RAVI SHANKAR MALI

38238 SH. RAVINDRA KUMR PAREEK 9257 SH. RAVINDRA SINGH HADA

21415 SH. RAVINDRA SINGH RAJAWAT 116755 KUM. REENA SANJEEV TAKE

50100 SH. RIPU SUDAN SHARMA 36137 SH. RISHI RAM MEENA

113389 KUM. RITIKA JAIN 114663 KUM. RIYA SHRIMAL

'S'

33686 SH. SANDEEP SHARMA 40250 SH. SANJAY MAHESHWARI

35087 SH. SANJAY SHARMA 68219 SH. SANJAY SHARMA

42642 SH. SANJIVE SHARMA 24108 SMT. SANTOSH SHARMA

13626 KUM. SARLA JAIN 87802 SH. SATAYNARAYAN BAIRWA



99933 SH. SATISH CHAND GURJAR 12410 SH. SATYENDAR KUMAR GOAL

111354 KUM. SAVITA MEENA 117575 KUM. SAVITA MEENA

98989 SH. SHANKER LAL BAIRWA 35521 SH. SHARAD KUMAR YADAV

55504 KUM. SHIPRA GUPTA 11752 SH. SHIV CHARAN LAL SONI

109987 SH. SHIVRAJ SINGH GURJAR 76151 SH. SHORAJ GURJAR

49438 SH. SHREE RAM SAINI 7466 SH. SHRIDAS SINGH RAJAWAT

114275 SH. SHRIRAM YOGI 18531 SH. SHYAM MOHAN SHARMA

9092 SH. SHYAM SUNDER GUPTA 7453 SH. SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA

57601 KUM. SIMPLE GAUTTAM 119023 SH. SON SINGH DOLI

118925 KUM. SUCHITRA SINGH BHANAWAT 13005 SH. SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

38816 SH. SUMER SINGH RAJAWAT 42200 SH. SUMIT GOYAL

72353 SH. SUNIL KUMAR MALI 119521 SH. SUNIL KUMAR MEENA

73435 SH. SUNIL KUMAR NARWAL 47320 KUM. SUNITA KUMARI

113483 KUM. SURBHI KHANDELWAL 10419 SH. SURENDRA PRASAD GUPTA

73455 SH. SURENDRA SINGH JADON 29156 SH. SURESH KUMAR VERMA

129155 SH. SURYA PRATAP SINGH NARUKA

'T'

40947 SH. TABREZ KHAN 99747 SH. TANAY SHANKER SHARMA

72740 SH. TAPESH JAIN 33236 SH. TOFIK MOHMMAD

4772 SH. TRILOK RAY GOEL 118806 KUM. TRIPTI SINGH RAJAWAT

30682 SH. TRIVIKRAM SHARMA

'U'

9329 SH. UMA SHANKER SHARMA 38479 SH. UMESH KUMAR

100062 SH. UTTAM KRISHAN SOLANKI 103228 SH. UTTAM SINGH GURJAR

'V'

26162 KUM. VIJAY LAXMI GOYAL 59125 SH. VIJAY SHANKAR MALI

98351 SH. VIJENDRA KUMAR 49285 SH. VIKRAM ALWARA

40134 SH. VIKRAM SHARMA 118334 SH. VIKRAM SINGH MEENA

42718 SH. VIKRAM SINGH RAJAWAT 79973 SH. VIKRAMADITYA SINGH HADA

42597 SH. VIKRANT GAUTAM 70336 SMT. VINITA NAMA

26132 SH. VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL 117522 SH. VINOD KUMAR MALI

45688 SH. VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 81630 SH. VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

106274 SH. VINOD MEENA 86743 SH. VIPIN KUMAR JAIN

42947 SH. VIRENDRA KUAMR VERMA 41746 SH. VISHNU KUMAR

58574 SH. VISHNU MALI 21658 SH. VISHNU SOMANI

'Y'

114991 SH. YADUVEER SINGH 36015 SH. YOGENDRA KUMAR GOYAL

8225 SH. YOGENDRA PRASAD 53892 SMT. YOGITA SHARMA
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 352
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT SAWAIMADHOPUR IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
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3077 R/67/1966 SH.PURUSHOTTAM LAL GOYAL

GANESH PIPALI CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

20/01/1966

3546 R/152/1968 SH.AZIZUDDIN AHMED HASHMI

BASHIR MANZIL

GANESH PIPLI

SAWAI MADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

08/04/1968

3890 R/496/1968 SH.ABID ALI QURESHI

HAMID MANZIL, GANESH PEEPLI

SAWAI MADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

09/11/1968

4772 R/100/1972 SH.TRILOK RAY GOEL

CHHATRI BAZAR

OLD SABJI MANDI

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/08/1972

4850 R/178/1972 SH.RATAN SHANKAR NAGAR

52 VIGAN NAGAR

RANTHOMBORE ROAD

OPP. FC9 GODOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/09/1972

5235 R/243/1973 SH.BADRI LAL YADAV

62, BAL MANDIR COLONY BAZRIYA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/11/1973

5297A R/305A/1973 SH.C.L. LODWAL

2/283,HOUSING BOARD COLONY

SCOUT FILED SCHEME

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/12/1973

6014 R/313/1975 SH.ASRAR AHEMD

TABREZ MANZIL

NEAR GOVT. GIRLS SR.SEC.SCHOOL

SWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/10/1975

6233 R/68/1976 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA GOYAL

OLD GRAIN MANDI

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/01/1976
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6826 R/661/1976 SH.DINESH KUMAR GOYAL

PLOT NO 59

RAJ NAGAR COLONEY

MAN TOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

17/11/1976

6929 R/764/1976 SH.JAGANNATH JAT

68, BAL MANDIR COLONY

BAZARIA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/12/1976

7127 R/158/1977 SH.GOVIND PRASAD GUPTA

208, MAHARANA PARTAP COLONY

MANTOWN

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/05/1977

7216 R/247/1977 SH.BAJRANG LAL JAT

102, BAL MANDIR COLONY

MAN TOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

05/09/1977

7453 R/484/1977 SH.SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA

P.NO. 1A, MADHUWAN COLONY

NEAR KHERDA PHATAK

SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/11/1977

7466 R/497/1977 SH.SHRIDAS SINGH RAJAWAT

66, BAL MANDIR COLONY

MAN TOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/11/1977

7503 R/534/1977 SH.GAJA NAND GOYAL

OUT SIDE OLD ANAJ MANDI

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/11/1977

7954 R/278/1978 SH.PURUSHOTTAM LAL PAREEK

PLOT NO 83 RAJNAGAR MANTOWN

HARNATH SADAN MAN TOWN

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

17/07/1978

8225 R/549/1978 SH.YOGENDRA PRASAD

HAR SAHAYJI KA KATALA

KUMAWAT MOHALLA

CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/12/1978

8563 R/315/1979 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN

249 NEAR SURAJ MARRIGE GARDEN

AADARSH NAGAR B

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

19/03/1979
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9092 R/61/1980 SH.SHYAM SUNDER GUPTA

6, JAWAHAR NAGAR

DAUSA ROAD MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/01/1980

9222 R/191/1980 SH.ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL

DEEP SHIKA SORTI BAZAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/03/1980

9257 R/226/1980 SH.RAVINDRA SINGH HADA

3/148 ,SHIVAJI NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

SAWAI MADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

16/03/1980

9329 R/298/1980 SH.UMA SHANKER SHARMA

7/131 SHANKER SADAN

RAILWAY COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/05/1980

9511 R/480/1980 SH.GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA

PLOT NO.5, THINGLA ROAD

TEHARIYA HOUSE, MAN TOWN

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/10/1980

9735 R/150/1981 SH.AJAY SHEKHAR DAVE

V.P.O. CHAUTH KA BARWARA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

14/02/1981

10419 R/834/1981 SH.SURENDRA PRASAD GUPTA

PLOT NO 33 B JAWAHAR NAGAR

NEAR GULAB BAG MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/12/1981

10800 R/367/1982 SH.GULSHER KHAN

PHALSAWATA

TEH. MALARNA DOONGER

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/07/1982

10867 R/434/1982 SH.KAILASH SINGH RAJAWAT

PLOT NO. 32 GANESH NAGAR  A

MAN TOWAN

BAJARIA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

18/07/1982

11284 R/851/1982 SH.ANJANI KUMAR THARWAN

NEAR OLD NIZAMAT

THARWAN BHAWAN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/12/1982
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11314 R/881/1982 SH.PARAS MAL JAIN

SALAWAT MOHALLA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/12/1982

11413 R/93/1983 SH.HEMANT KUMAR TATWAL

8 BAL MANDIR COLONY

TONK ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

30/01/1983

11622 R/302/1983 SH.RADHA MOHAN SHARMA

29, BAL MANDIR COLONY

MAN TOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/05/1983

11752 R/432/1983 SH.SHIV CHARAN LAL SONI

C-8 KESHAV NAGAR

MAN TOWN,BAJARIYA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/09/1983

12404 R/457/1984 SH.BAL KRISHAN UPADYYAY

57 BAL MANDIR COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

07/09/1984

12410 R/463/1984 SH.SATYENDAR KUMAR GOAL

154 MAHARANA PRATAP COLONY

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/09/1984

13005 R/53/1986 SH.SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

MEHATA JIKI GALI

POST- CHAUTH KA BARWARA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/02/1986

13626 R/276/1987 KUM.SARLA JAIN

132 MAHARANA PRATAP COLONY

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

26/07/1987

14253 R/497/1988 SH.OM PRKASH SHARMA

127-128 KSHITIJ

RAJ VIHAR COLONY

DUSSEHRA MAIDAN - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/09/1988

15064 R/39/1990 SH.BHOLA SHANKER SHARMA

47, BAL MANDIR COLONY

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/01/1990
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15376 R/351/1990 SH.MOHAMMED IQBAL

MIRZA MOHALLA,

NEAR KALA KA TEMPLE

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

14/07/1990

15504 R/479/1990 SH.RAGHUNADAND SINGH RAJWAT

5 GOVERDAN COLONY

NEW LINK ROAD ALANPUR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

05/10/1990

16220 R/531/1991 SH.RAM SWAROOP SAHU

BEHIKND A.I.R.SUBHASH COLONY

MANTOWN

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

08/12/1991

17774 R/748/1993 SH.ANIL KUMAR JAIN

50 RAJ VIHAR COLONY

MANDI ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

05/12/1993

17834 R/808/1993 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

IN FRONT OF P.N.B.

RANTHAMBORE ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

19/12/1993

18423 R/540/1994 SH.ABDUL WAHAB QURESHI

R/O CHAUTH KA BARWARA

TEH:CHAUTH KA BARWARA

DISTRICT SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

14/08/1994

18531 R/648/1994 SH.SHYAM MOHAN SHARMA

UDAI MODE, RAM NAGAR

BLOCK-A

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

18/09/1994

18538 R/655/1994 KUM.PADMINI RATHORE

MAA FARM RANTHAMBORE ROAD

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

18/09/1994

18988 R/1105/1994 SH.PRAMOD SHANKER SHARMA

47 BAL MANDIR COLONY

MAN TOWN

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/12/1994

19032 R/1149/1994 SH.RADHEY SHYAM VAISHNV

PLOT NO.  13

NEAR MANTOWN POLICE STATION

BAZRIYA SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/12/1994
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19181 R/1298/1994 SH.RAVI SHANKAR MALI

NEAR SATISH PETROL PUMP

NEEM CHOCKI

CITY

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/12/1994

19446 R/249/1995 SH.GHANSHYAM JAT

PLOT NO. 5,  PANI KI TANKI

BEHIND AIR, MEENA COLONY

BAJARIA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

14/01/1995

19644 R/447/1995 SH.BABU LAL GURJAR

P.NO. 10 ASHOK NAGAR

KHERDA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/04/1995

20310 R/1113/1995 SH.BHAGWAN DAS MALI

NEEM CHOWKEE MOHALLA

NEAR PETROL PUMP

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

19/11/1995

21415 R/936/1996 SH.RAVINDRA SINGH RAJAWAT

NEAR MAIN MARKET

ALANPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/10/1996

21554 R/1075/1996 SH.MADAN MOHAN SHARMA

V.P.O.KUNDERA

SAWAIMADHOPUR

26/12/1996

21658 R/96/1997 SH.VISHNU SOMANI

NEAR GITA BHUMI BHAWAN

SOMANI BHAWAN

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/01/1997

21809 R/247/1997 SH.HIMMAT SINGH RAJAWAT

P.NO-1 SHRI RAM DEPARTMENTAL

STORE KE PASS BALMANDIR COLONY

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/03/1997

22477 R/915/1997 SH.HANUMAN PRASAD SWARNKAR

NEAR OLD GRAIN MANDI

CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/10/1997

22501 R/939/1997 SH.BACHCHOO SINGH JAT

VILL.THINGLA,

POST MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/10/1997
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22502 R/940/1997 SH.RAM JI LAL JAT

THINGLA GAUTAM COLONY

SAMTA BHWAN MARG MANTOWN

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/10/1997

22797 R/1235/1997 SH.MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

PURANI SABJI MANDI

SAWAIMADHOPUR

26/12/1997

22893 R/84/1998 SH.JEETENDRA SHARMA

50, INDIRA COLONY

BAZARIYA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

20/01/1998

23560 R/751/1998 SH.RAJESH MEENA

MANTOWN COLONY

THINGLA ROAD

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/09/1998

23620 R/811/1998 SH.NAVEEN SHANKER NAGAR

P-52  VIGYAN NAGAR

RANTHAMBHORE  ROAD

OPP.F.C.I.

SAWAIMAHDOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

25/09/1998

24108 R/1299/1998 SMT.SANTOSH SHARMA

P.NO. 5, TEHARIYA HOUSE

THINGLA ROAD MANTOWN

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/12/1998

24163 R/53/1999 SH.PRANAVE MUKHERJEE

53, INDRA COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/01/1999

24591 R/481/1999 SH.BRIJENDRA KUMAR VIJAY

11,MADHUBAN COLONY

TONK FATAK KHERDA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/03/1999

25062 R/952/1999 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA BAIRWA

PATEL NAGAR

TAJ HOTEL KE PASS

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/08/1999

25313 R/1203/1999 SH.ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA

21,INDIRA COLONY,

NEAR CIVIL LINES MANTOWN

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/10/1999
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25674 R/1564/1999 SH.ARVIND KUMAR JAIN

62, MAHARANA PRATAP COLONY

BAJRIA

SAWAIMADHOPUR

31/10/1999

25694 R/1584/1999 SH.OM PRAKASH SHARMA

V.P.O.- SINGOR KALAN

TEHSIL-  KHANDAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/10/1999

25862 R/1752/1999 SH.HARI MOHAN JAT

102,BAL MANDIR COLONY,

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

05/12/1999

26132 R/164/2000 SH.VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL

57,MAHARANA PRATAP COLONY,

MANTOWN,

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/01/2000

26162 R/194/2000 KUM.VIJAY LAXMI GOYAL

HARSHAI KA KATLA,

NR OLD DRAIN MANDI RD

SAWAI MADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

16/01/2000

27112 R/1144/2000 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR

350, FRUNT CHUGANI HOTEL

GREEN GODAN ROAD

BAJARIA

SAWAI MADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

17/09/2000

27199 R/1231/2000 SH.MAHESH CHAND CHAUDHARY

11-A, BRAHMPURI RAILWAY COLONY

NEAR TIWARI  SCHOOL

SWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

17/09/2000

29156 R/902/2001 SH.SURESH KUMAR VERMA

V.P.O. CHOTH KA BARWARA

WARD NO- 4 NEAR THE WELL

REGRO KA MOHALLA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/07/2001

29742 R/1488/2001 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR

VILL. HINDWEAR

POST PHALLODY KUARRY

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/09/2001

29876 R/1622/2001 SH.RAM LAKHAN MAHUR

LOVE KUSH COLONY

KHERDA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/09/2001
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30130 R/1876/2001 SH.MAHAVIR JAT

PLOT NO. 09 SHYAM NAGAR

SHANI DEV MANDIR KE PECHE

HOUSING BOARD ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/09/2001

30596 R/2342/2001 SH.MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

111, INDRA COLONY,

MANTOWN BAZARIA,

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/12/2001

30682 R/2428/2001 SH.TRIVIKRAM SHARMA

HARSHAI JI KA KATLA

CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/12/2001

30705 R/2451/2001 SH.LALIT KUMAR SHARMA

P.NO.49, INDIRA COLONY,

MANTOWN, STATION BAZRIYA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/12/2001

30766 R/2512/2001 SH.ASHISH KUMAR JAIN

MANIHARI BAZAR,(CITY)

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/12/2001

30925 R/50/2002 SH.NEMI CHAND BAIRWA

GUJAR MOHALLA KE PASS

TONK ROAD KHERDA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/01/2002

31029 R/154/2002 KUM.LATA SHARMA

PLOT NO 121 MAHARANA PRATAP

COLONY, MAN TOWN,

SAWAIMADHOPUR

12/01/2002

31491 R/616/2002 SH.RAGHVENDRA SHARMA

HOUSING BOARD ROAD

P.NO-6 NAMOKAUR NAGAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/06/2002

31641 R/766/2002 SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR MAHESHWARI

VILLAGE & POST - LAHSHODA

FALODI QUARRI

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/07/2002

32546 R/1671/2002 SH.GIRISH CHAND MEENA

P.NO.18 MAHAVEER NAGAR-I

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

OPP. VATSALYA HOSPITAL

SAWARIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/09/2002
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32599 R/1724/2002 SH.BHANWAR SINGH

PLOT NO.1, RAJVIHAR COLONY

NEAR DASHARA GROUND

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/09/2002

32659 R/1784/2002 SH.KAPIL DEV MAHAWAR

V/P CHAUTH KA BARWARA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/09/2002

32740 R/1865/2002 SH.LEKHRAJ SINGH RATHORE

P.NO. 21 BEHIND RADIO CENTRE

VIRATNAGAR  BAZARIA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/09/2002

32759 R/1884/2002 SH.RAJENDRA YADAV

35, BAL MANDIR COLONY

SAWAIMADHOPUR

15/09/2002

32801 R/1926/2002 SH.DHEERENDRA PAL SINGH

PAL FARM NEAR  SWAI MODHPUR

LODGE HOTEL RANTHAMBORE ROAD

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/09/2002

32839 R/1964/2002 SH.KAMLESH GOUTAM

40, NEW JAWAHAR COLONY

MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/09/2002

33232 R/2357/2002 SH.DILIP KUMAR SINGH

1/571, HOUSING BOARD COLONY

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/10/2002

33236 R/2361/2002 SH.TOFIK MOHMMAD

NEAR CHHUGANI HOTEL

GRAIN GODAM ROAD BAZARIA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/10/2002

33679 R/2804/2002 SH.MUKESH BANSAL

3/157, HOUSING BOARD COLONY

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/12/2002

33686 R/2811/2002 SH.SANDEEP SHARMA

H.NO.1 GOPAL BAVAN,

JATWARA KHURD

BAJARIA MOUNTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/12/2002
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34201 R/368/2003 SH.CHMPA LAL MEENA

VILL.POST JEENAPUR

TONK ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/05/2003

34262 R/429/2003 SH.GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA

PLOT NO. 121

MAHARANA.PRATAP. COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/05/2003

34700 R/867/2003 SH.PIYUSH SHARMA

MEENA COLONY,P.NO.23,

BEHIND SUB JAIL

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/07/2003

34972 R/1139/2003 SH.ARIF ALI

HAMID MANZIL GANESH PEEPLI

CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003

35087 R/1254/2003 SH.SANJAY SHARMA

3/94, HOUSING BOARD COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003

35121 R/1288/2003 SH.RAGHU BANSAL

1-SHIV VILA

BEHIND AKASHWANI

MEENA COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003

35278 R/1445/2003 SH.RAVI PRAKASH AGARWAL

V.P.O. MALARNA DUNGAR

NEAR I.C.I.C.I BANK MALARANA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003

35319 R/1486/2003 SH.JASPAL SINGH GURJAR

V.P.O.PANWADERA

TEH.CHANTH KA BARURARA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003

35509 R/1676/2003 SH.ASHINDRA GAUTAM

18

PRAJAPATI VIHAR, GOLYAWAS

MANSAROWAR EXTENTION

JAIPUR

31/08/2003

35521 R/1688/2003 SH.SHARAD KUMAR YADAV

62, BAL MANDIR COLONY BAZRIYA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

31/08/2003
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35870 R/2037/2003 SH.BHAWANI SINGH RAJAWAT

17, VIRAT NAGAR

BEHIND JAIL,

MEENA COLONY,

SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2003

36015 R/2182/2003 SH.YOGENDRA KUMAR GOYAL

OLD GRAIN MANDI

CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2003

36029 R/2196/2003 SH.MUKESH PALIWAL

V.P.O. -  SHERPUR KHILCHIPUR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2003

36084 R/2251/2003 SH.HANUMAN PRASAD GURJAR

BAGDI BHAWAN, NR OF CHAMTKAR

TEMPLE,  ALANPUR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2003

36137 R/2304/2003 SH.RISHI RAM MEENA

V.P.SOP TEH. NADOTI

DISTT. KARAULI

12/10/2003

36308 R/2475/2003 SH.PRASHANT GUPTA

GOYAL BHAWAN ADINATH NAGAR

LINK ROAD ANANPUR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/10/2003

36694 R/2861/2003 SH.PARMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA

NEAR SHRI RAM MANDIR

PANCHOLI MOHALLA, BONLI

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/12/2003

36750 R/2917/2003 SH.KAMAL KUMAR GURJAR

V.P.  LODHIPURA

POST. KHATUPURA

SAWAIMADHOPUR

28/12/2003

36827 R/2994/2003 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH JANGID

VILL.&POST MAIN PURA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/12/2003

36948 R/83/2004 SH.GANPAT LAL MEENA

VILLAGE KHERLY KALAN

POST. DHAMON KHURD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/03/2004
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37032 R/167/2004 SH.DINESH KUMAR YADAV

63, BAL MANDIR COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/03/2004

37064 R/199/2004 SH.DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGADIA

GOPALPURA DHANI

RAILWARY  COLONY

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/03/2004

38238 R/1373/2004 SH.RAVINDRA KUMR PAREEK

NEAR RAMLEELA GROUND

DUNGAR PARA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

38438 R/1573/2004 SH.MOTI SINGH RATHORE

PLOT NO -25

ADRASH NAGAR  A

BAGCHI COLONY

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

38441 R/1576/2004 SH.HARISH KUMAR PAREEK

PLOT NO 83 RAJNAGAR COLONY

MANTOWN

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

SAWAIMADHOPUR

02/10/2004

38465 R/1600/2004 SH.CHHOTU LAL GURJAR

VILL.- SUKHWAS

POST- ALLAPUR

TEH.- KHANDAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

38470 R/1605/2004 SH.RAGHUVEER SINGH RAJAWAT

KHASHA KHOTI, NEAR PRAKASH

TAKIJ, BAJRIYA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

38479 R/1614/2004 SH.UMESH KUMAR

P.NO.2 JAWAHAR NAGAR

DAUSA ROAD,NEAR POLICE LINE

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

38549 R/1684/2004 SH.HARKESH MEENA

BAPU NAGAR

KHERDA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

38716 R/1851/2004 SH.BALVEER SINGH RAJAWAT

66, BAL MANDIR COLONY

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004
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38742 R/1877/2004 SH.ABDUL HASIB

MANIHARI BAZAR

NEAR KAILASH DHARAM SHALA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

38757 R/1892/2004 SH.AKSHYA MISHRA

P.NO.1 NEW GANESH NAGAR

B  MANTOWN

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

38816 R/1951/2004 SH.SUMER SINGH RAJAWAT

PLOT NO.- 16 PALI HOUSE

BAL MANDIR COLONY MANTOWN

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

38849 R/1984/2004 SH.AMIT BANSAL

67,MAHARAN PRATAP COLONY

MANTOWN

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

39309 R/2444/2004 SH.AMIT GARG

H.NO. 16, AGRASEN COLONY

BEHIND COLLECTORY,MANTOWN

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/10/2004

39546 R/2681/2004 SH.MAN SINGH RAJAWAT

PLOT  NO.11,BALMANDIR COLONY

MANTOWN BAJARIA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

20/10/2004

39769 R/2904/2004 SH.AFSAR AHMAD

224, JAWAHAR NAGAR

POLICE LINE CIRCLE

GULAB BAGH BAJARIYA - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/12/2004

40134 R/3269/2004 SH.VIKRAM SHARMA

2/57,HOUSING BOARD COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/12/2004

40250 R/3385/2004 SH.SANJAY MAHESHWARI

OLD GRAIN MANDI ROAD,

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/12/2004

40317(i)A R/1(i)A/2005 SH.INSAF ALI

V/P.MAHANANDPUR

TEH-BAZINPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR

16/01/2005
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40633 R/317/2005 SH.HARI SINGH

VILLAGE JHARKUAND

POST BHEDOLA

TEH: CHOUTH KA BARWADA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

05/03/2005

40693 R/377/2005 SH.RAKESH SONI

11 MAHAVEER NAGAR

BEHIND ROOPLAXMI FURNITURE

NEW MANDI ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

05/03/2005

40947 R/631/2005 SH.TABREZ KHAN

TABEZ MANZIL,

NEAR GOVT.GIRLS SE.SEC.SCHOOL

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

25/06/2005

41163 R/847/2005 SH.GIRRAJ MAL SHARMA

VILL & POST   MAINPURA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

DISTRICT SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2005

41596 R/1280/2005 SH.GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA

3/25, SUBHASH COLONY

BEHIND OF A.I.R. MANTOWN

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2005

41746 R/1430/2005 SH.VISHNU KUMAR

26 - A, PATEL NAGAR

RANTHAMBHOR ROAD

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2005

41793 R/1477/2005 SH.PREETAM SINGH CHOUDHARY

V.P.O. BAHARAWANDA KHURD

TEH. KHANDER

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2005

41912 R/1596/2005 SH.DILIP KUAMR SHARMA

3/25, SUBHASH COLONY

BEHIND OF A.I.R. MANTOWN

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2005

42066 R/1750/2005 SH.JITENDRA SONI

41, NEW JAWAHER COLONY BEHIND

OF COLLECTRET, MAN TOWN

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2005

42200 R/1883/2005 SH.SUMIT GOYAL

60 RAJ NAGAR

MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/10/2005
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42278 R/1961/2005 SH.DHARM CHAND JAIN

OLD ANAJ MANDI CITY

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/10/2005

42317 R/2000/2005 SH.KAMAL KISHOR SAINEE

V.P.O. ALLAPUR

TEHSIL  KHANDAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/10/2005

42413 R/2096/2005 SH.RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI

18, NAMOKAR NAGAR,

NEAR SUN FLOWER SCHOOL

BEHIND BHUTESHWAR MAHADEV

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/10/2005

42597 R/2280/2005 SH.VIKRANT GAUTAM

35 PREM MANDIR COLONY

BAJARIA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/10/2005

42642 R/2325/2005 SH.SANJIVE SHARMA

JOSHI JI KA MAKAN

MANIHARI MOHALLA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/10/2005

42718 R/2401/2005 SH.VIKRAM SINGH RAJAWAT

9, RAJ NAGAR,

MANTOWN,

RANJEET NIWAS,

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/10/2005

42889 R/2572/2005 SH.CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA

VILL. DHOUNDA

POST. JATWARA KALAN

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/12/2005

42947 R/2630/2005 SH.VIRENDRA KUAMR VERMA

92, MADHUVAN COLONY

KHERDA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/12/2005

43027 R/2710/2005 SH.ANEESH BHABHIWAL

P.NO.1,  MADHUVAN COLONY

TON PHATAK

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/12/2005

43196 R/2879/2005 SH.DAULAT SINGH

2/8 NEW GANESH NAGAR B

MANTOWN

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/12/2005
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43207 R/2890/2005 SH.DHARA SINGH RAJORA

129, RAIWAY COLONY KE PICHHE

SUBHASH  NAGAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/12/2005

43506 R/3189/2005 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

9 D PAWAN EYE CARE HOSPITAL

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/12/2005

43954 R/121/2006 SH.BAL RAM GOYAL

OUT OF OLD GRAIN MANDI CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/01/2006

44814 R/982/2006 SH.CHARAT LAL MEENA

VILL. VIJAYPURA POST. ZEENAPUR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2006

44937 R/1105/2006 SH.GOVIND KUMAR DIXIT

NEAR OLD T.B.  CLINIC

CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/08/2006

45688 R/1856/2006 SH.VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

1/104 HOUSING BOARD COLONY

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

08/10/2006

45901 R/2069/2006 SH.GIRRAJ PRASAD YADAV

VILL. JUWAD

POST RAWAJANA CHOUR

DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

08/10/2006

46036 R/2204/2006 SH.JAIRAJ SINGH RAJAWAT

P.NO. 9, ADARSH NAGAR(A)

BAGICHI COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

08/10/2006

46131 R/2299/2006 SH.ABHAYANKAR SHARMA

1/177 HOUSING BOARD COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/10/2006

46340 R/2508/2006 SH.PREM SINGH HADA

BEHIND R.S.E.B. OFFICE

WARD NO. 27

SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/10/2006
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46646 R/2814/2006 SH.MAHENDRA VERMA

PITTA SHRI BHAWAN, NEAR

VISHAL HOTEL GRAIN GODAM ROAD

BAZARIA MAN TOWN

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/12/2006

47320 R/3488/2006 KUM.SUNITA KUMARI

5- SHYAM NAGAR HOUSING BOARD

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/12/2006

47481 R/3649/2006 KUM.BHAVNA BANSAL

P.NO.5-A BAL MANDIR COLONY

NEAR BY ALPHA ENGLISH

SR.SECONDARY SCHOOL MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/12/2006

47847 R/321/2007 SH.JAI PRAKASH SAINI

V.P.O. MUI

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/01/2007

49285 R/1759/2007 SH.VIKRAM ALWARA

V/POST - BHADOTI

TEH. - MALARNA DUNGAR

DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

11/08/2007

49438 R/1912/2007 SH.SHREE RAM SAINI

VILL. JAMUL KHERA

POST CHHARODA VAYA KUNDERA

KHERDA

SAWAIMADHOPUR

11/08/2007

49897 R/2371/2007 SH.ASHOK KUMAR PAREEK

V/POST - RAWANJNA CHOUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/09/2007

49906 R/2380/2007 SH.GHAN SHYAM YOGI

NAMAN HOME

YOGI MOHALLA, ALANPUR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/09/2007

49937 R/2411/2007 SH.RADHA KRISHAN SHRIVASTAVA

GANESH NAGAR-A JATWARA KHURD

MANTOWN,

SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/09/2007

49951 R/2425/2007 SH.NAND KISHORE BAIRWA

VILL. HALLONDA

POST - CHANN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/09/2007



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT SAWAIMADHOPUR IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 19
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

50100 R/2574/2007 SH.RIPU SUDAN SHARMA

2/25 HOUSINGH BOARD COLONY

SAWAIMADHOPUR

23/09/2007

50159 R/2633/2007 SH.HARI OM GAUTTAM

PLOT NO.  65, RAJBIHAR COLONY

NEW MANDI ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/09/2007

50402 R/2876/2007 SH.AJAY BANSAL

P.NO.5-A BAL MANDIR COLONY

MANTOWN NR. ALPHA SECONDARY

SCHOOL

SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/09/2007

51064 R/3538/2007 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR AGRAWAL

B-34, BAL MANDIR COLONY

BAZARIA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/12/2007

51695 R/4169/2007 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

LAL BAZAR,BHAGWATGARH

TEH. CHOUTH KA BARWARA

DISTRICT SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/12/2007

51988 R/6/2008 SH.DINESH KUMAR PAREEK

KALYAN SADAN,  VILL. SHIWAD

TEH. CHOTH KA BARW - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/02/2008

52175 R/193/2008 SH.DILIP SINGH RAJAWAT

PLOT NO. 72, BAL MANDIR COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/02/2008

53892 R/1910/2008 SMT.YOGITA SHARMA

MADHUONE COLONY NEAR

KHERDA PHATAK

SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/09/2008

53939 R/1957/2008 SH.ASHISH JAIN

4-A RAJNAGAR COLONY,

BAJARIA

SAWAI MADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

13/09/2008

54062 R/2080/2008 SH.ANUPAM SHARMA

5,TEHARIYA HOUSE THINGLA ROAD

MANTOWN

J - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/09/2008



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT SAWAIMADHOPUR IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 20
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

54220 R/2238/2008 SH.MAGAN LAL MEENA

VILL/PO. -ANDWA

TEHSIL & DISTRICT WAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/11/2008

54306 R/2324/2008 SMT.NEELAM GUPTA

33, BAL MANDIR COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/11/2008

54366 R/2384/2008 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

SARSOP TEH:CHAUTH KA BARWARA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/11/2008

54460 R/2478/2008 SH.ARVIND KUMAR VAISHNAV

SAWAI MADHOPUR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/11/2008

54554 R/2572/2008 SH.GUNJAN JAIN

SALAWAT MOHALLA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

02/11/2008

55324 R/206/2009 SH.POORAN MAL SAIN

NEAR SATYANARAYAN TEMPLE,

ALANPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/02/2009

55483 R/365/2009 KUM.PREETI MEENA

PLOT NO. 60 MAHAVER NAGAR 1

NEAR RANTHAMBHOR CIRCLE

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/02/2009

55504 R/386/2009 KUM.SHIPRA GUPTA

P.NO.138 MAHARANA PRATAP

COLONY,MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/02/2009

55771 R/653/2009 SH.ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

NEAR AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL

VILL. BHAGWAT GARH

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/03/2009

56104 R/986/2009 SH.IMARAN ALI

SALAWAT MOHALLA CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

09/05/2009



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT SAWAIMADHOPUR IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 21
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

56893 R/1775/2009 SH.HAYAT ALI

GANESH PEPEELI VADHO KE

HAWALI KE PASS CITY

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/08/2009

57218 R/2100/2009 SH.ADIL VASIM

W.NO. 29, KHARADI MOHALLA,

SWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/10/2009

57239 R/2121/2009 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA

VILLEGE & POST - NEENDARDA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/10/2009

57360 R/2242/2009 SH.GIRRAJ PRASAD GOYAL

CHIPPA MOHALLA,

NEW MARKET,

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/10/2009

57441 R/2323/2009 SH.RAKESH KUMAR MALI

VPO- MALARNA DUNGER

TEH. MALARNA DYNGAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/10/2009

57601 R/2483/2009 KUM.SIMPLE GAUTTAM

OPP. BANK OF BARODA

SHRI SHYAM ENTERPRISES

BAJARIYA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

04/10/2009

57862 R/237/2010 SH.MANISH TANWER

NEAR H.P. PETROL PUMP

KHANDAR ROAD

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/01/2010

57872 R/247/2010 SH.DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA

UDAY CLINIC

IN FRONT OF CHHOGANI

GREEN GODOWAN ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/01/2010

57941 R/316/2010 SH.DILEEP PAREEK

V.P.O -  KHIRNI

TEH- MALARNA DOONGAR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/01/2010

58093 R/468/2010 SH.KAMAL KISHORE

PLOT NO.26

PRATAPNAGAR

KHERDA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/01/2010
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58283 R/658/2010 SH.QUAZI IMAMUDDIN QURESHI

NEAR GOVT SECONDARY SCHOOL

SABGI MANDI

ALANPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

24/01/2010

58480 R/855/2010 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

P.NO.166 MAHARANA PRATAP COLON

BAZARIA,

SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/01/2010

58574 R/949/2010 SH.VISHNU MALI

SORTI BAZAR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/01/2010

58641 R/1016/2010 SH.LOKDAV SHARMA

WATER PUMP

RAILWAY COLONY, WARD NO.35

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE

SAWAIMADHOPUR

21/02/2010

59125 R/1500/2010 SH.VIJAY SHANKAR MALI

NEAR SATISH PETROL PUMP

NEEM CHOKI

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/04/2010

59837 R/2212/2010 SH.PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA

JOSHI BHAWAN

MANIHARI MOHALLA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/06/2010

60153 R/2528/2010 KUM.JULIE KHANDELWAL

34 RAJ NAGAR COLONY

MANTOWN BAJARIYA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/06/2010

60497 R/2872/2010 SH.FARAZ RASOOL ZAIDI

PINJARON KI MASJID KE PASS

MANIHARI MOHALLA CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

25/06/2010

61892 R/4267/2010 SH.NAND KISHOR SWARNKAR

85-HANUMAN NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD COLONY

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/09/2010

61956 R/4331/2010 SH.CHETI RAM MEENA

RAM TIMBER ROAD

BEHIND VIVEKANANDPURM

NEAR NAYAPURA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

09/10/2010



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT SAWAIMADHOPUR IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 23
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

62033 R/4408/2010 SH.PAVAN KUMAR SAIN

NEAR R.S.E.B. OFFICE

SAWAIMADHOPUR

09/10/2010

62088 R/4463/2010 SH.RAJU SAINI

SATISH PETROL PUMP KE PASS,

NEEM CHOWKI

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

09/10/2010

66574 R/1515/2012 SMT.KRISHNA GOYAL

OLD GRAIN YARD,

SAWAI MADHOPUR

30/09/2012

68166 R/586/2013 SMT.MEENAKSHI MEENA

3/22 HOUSINGH BOARD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/06/2013

68219 R/639/2013 SH.SANJAY SHARMA

P.NO.A-1 MADHUVAN COLONY

NEAR KHERDA PHATAK

SAWAI MADHPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/06/2013

69177 R/1597/2013 SH.RAMKESH MEENA

V.P.O. - SURELI

TEH. - UNIYARA - DISTT. TONK

10/11/2013

70336 R/570/2014 SMT.VINITA NAMA

MISHR MOHALLA CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/04/2014

70396 R/630/2014 SH.DIGVIJAY SINGH

NATH MOHALLA, NEAR MAIN BAJAR

ALANPUR,

DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

31/05/2014

71556 R/1790/2014 SH.MOHD. AKRAM

MIRZA MOHALLA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/10/2014

72353 R/2587/2014 SH.SUNIL KUMAR MALI

SHOPUR KHANDAR ROAD NEAR

MALIYAN TEMPLE NEEM CHOWKI

SAWAI MADHOPUR

20/12/2014
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72740 R/241/2015 SH.TAPESH JAIN

30A, RAJ NAGAR COLONY,

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

BAZARIA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/02/2015

73435 R/936/2015 SH.SUNIL KUMAR NARWAL

VPO- MALARNA DOONGAR

DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

16/07/2015

73455 R/956/2015 SH.SURENDRA SINGH JADON

PLOT NO. 01

RAJVIHAR COLONY

SAWAI MADHPOPUR - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

16/07/2015

73811 R/1312/2015 SH.ANUJ BEDI

A-1 , ADARSH NAGAR - A

SAWAI MADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAIMADHOPUR

14/08/2015

75438 R/2939/2015 SH.DILRAJ MEENA

8, RAM NAGAR

MEENA COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

20/12/2015

75591 R/3092/2015 SH.MOHD. IMRAN KHAN

MIRZA MOHALLA

MIRZA MASZID KE PASS

CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

30/12/2015

76014 R/398/2016 SH.DHARAM RAJ JAT

VILLAGE - SHUKLA COLONY

KHANDAR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/02/2016

76067 R/451/2016 KUM.KRATIKA SHUKLA

VILL SHERPUR KHILCHIPUR

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/02/2016

76151 R/535/2016 SH.SHORAJ GURJAR

VILLAGE - REWATPURA

POST-JONLA BHAGWATGARH

CHAUTH KA BARWARA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

08/05/2016

76447 R/831/2016 SH.RAM SINGH GURJAR

VILLAGE-MALARNA STATION

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/06/2016



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT SAWAIMADHOPUR IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 25
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

79793 R/1297/2017 SH.AAMIR ALI

HOUSE NO 29

NEAR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/08/2017

79922 R/1426/2017 SH.PREM CHAND JAIN

3/36 HOUSING BOARD COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

09/09/2017

79940 R/1444/2017 SH.BUDDI PRAKASH RAWAT

NEAR PUSHP KE BALAJI

LINK ROAD ALANPUR

RANTHAMBHOR COLLEG KE SAMANE

SAWAI MADHOPUR

09/09/2017

79973 R/1477/2017 SH.VIKRAMADITYA SINGH HADA

3/148

HOUSING BOARD COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

09/09/2017

81614 R/3118/2017 SH.HARI PRASAD YOGI

FRONT OFF GOVT. GIRLS SCHOOL

ALANPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/12/2017

81630 R/3134/2017 SH.VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

PLOT - 22

INDIRA  COLONY

MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/12/2017

81749 R/3253/2017 SH.DHEERAJ KUMAR TIWARI

HOUSE NO. 1

NEW HOUSING BOARD

PATEL NAGAR RANTHAMBHORE ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/12/2017

82165 R/96/2018 KUM.PRIYA DWIVEDI

TEHARIYA HOUSE -5

THINGLA ROAD MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/01/2018

82416 R/347/2018 SH.PREM RAJ MEENA

V/P- BHAJWATGARH

SAWAIMADHOPUR

25/02/2018

82497 R/428/2018 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

VILL-BISHANPURA PO-KHATUPURA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

25/02/2018
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82832 R/763/2018 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA

BHARJA NADI , POST - GAMBHIRA

TEH. MALARNA DOONGAR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/04/2018

82923 R/854/2018 SH.KAPIL SHARMA

SALAWAT MOHALLA HANUMAN

VED KI GALI CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/04/2018

83027 R/958/2018 SH.ALOK PREM SHANKER

HOUSE NO. 106

INDIRA COLONY

MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/06/2018

83566 R/1497/2018 KUM.KAVITA CHOUDHARY

THINGLA,  MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/09/2018

84428 R/2359/2018 SH.KULDEEP SINGH MEENA

RAILWAY PHATAK KE PAS

MADHUWAN COLONY

TONK ROAD KHERDA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

18/10/2018

85445 R/3376/2018 SH.PRASHANT  SHARMA

NEAR MANTOWN PUBLIC SCHOOL

JATWARA KHURD  MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/11/2018

85703 R/3634/2018 SH.HARI SINGH MEENA

VILLAGE- RATANPURA

POST- BAPUI

TEHSIL- BONLI

SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/11/2018

86379 R/4310/2018 KUM.PRIYANKA GAUTTAM

1/506

HOUSING BOARD COLONY

NEAR JHULELAL TEMPLE - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

26/12/2018

86391 R/4322/2018 SH.NITESH SAINI

V.P.O. KHILCHIPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

26/12/2018

86743 R/234/2019 SH.VIPIN KUMAR JAIN

MEHTA JI KI GALI

GANESH MARKET

VILL- CHAUTH KA BARWARA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

17/02/2019
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87639 R/1130/2019 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR NAT

KANWARPURA SHIWAD

POST - ISARDA

CHAUTH KA BARWARA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

19/05/2019

87802 R/1293/2019 SH.SATAYNARAYAN BAIRWA

VILLAGE-GANGANAGAR

POST-CHHAN

TEH.-KHANDAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

19/05/2019

88156 R/1647/2019 SH.MOINUDDIN SHAH

DHAMUN ROAD

MOTI NAGAR

KHERDA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

26/06/2019

88196 R/1687/2019 SH.RAHUL SINGH SHEKHAWAT

GRAM AJITPURA

PANCHAYAT LAHSODA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

26/06/2019

91255 R/4746/2019 SH.RAMAN KRISHAN SOLANKI

H. NO. 66 NEAR GOVT. SR. SEC.

SCHOOL BHADOTI TEH. MALARNA

DUNGAR, SAWAI MADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/12/2019

92241 R/878/2020 SH.NEERAJ SEN

HOUSE NO 1/220

HOUSING BOARD COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

06/06/2020

92795 R/1432/2020 SH.HARISH BHARDWAJ

NEAR MANAV SEWA ASHRMA

RAJBAGH CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/07/2020

92913 R/1550/2020 SH.ANANTH SHANKAR SHARMA

131/7 SHANKAR SADEN

BHRAHMPURI

RAILWAY COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/07/2020

93148 R/1785/2020 SH.BANSHI LAL JAILIYA

184 - IHS ,COLOYA

OLD TRUCK UNIUN

BAZARIYA

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/09/2020

93437 R/2074/2020 SH.BHANU PARTAP SINGH CHOUDHARY

THINGLA

GAUTTAM COLONY

POST-MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/09/2020
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93912 R/2549/2020 SH.NEERAJ VERMA

PLOT N 8 MADHUVAN COLONY

KHERDA NEAR JAIPUR

RAILWAY FATAK, TONK ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/11/2020

94937 R/540/2021 SH.DHARA SINGH GURJAR

VP MALARNA CHOUR

TEH MALARNA DUNGAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/02/2021

95748 R/1351/2021 SH.DEEPAK SHARMA

H. NO. 29

BALMANDIR COLONY

MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

15/03/2021

96484 R/2087/2021 KUM.KHUSHBOO VERMA

NEAR HP PETROL PUMP

KHANDAR ROAD CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/04/2021

96522 R/2125/2021 KUM.JAG JYOTI MEENA

VPO RANWAL

RANWAL

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/04/2021

97279 R/2882/2021 SH.AMRENDRA SHEKHAR TIWARI

AAMNE SAMNE KE MANDIR KE PASS

SORTI BAZAR

CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/06/2021

98289 R/3892/2021 SH.HARI MOHAN KALAL

284 SHIV COLONY

SHIV KRIPA MARRIGE GARDEN KE

SAMNE KHERDA SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/09/2021

98351 R/3954/2021 SH.VIJENDRA KUMAR

G. G. QUATERS KI JHUGGI

GRAIN GODAM ROAD

SAHUNAGAR CEMENT FACTORY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/09/2021

98376 R/3979/2021 SH.MUKESH VERMA

NEAR CENTRAL INDIA ACADEMY

SCHOOL

JATWARA KHURD MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/09/2021

98938 R/4541/2021 SH.DISHANT MAHESHWARI

PLOT NO. 9 WAIR HOUSE COLONY,

GRAIN GODOWN,ROAD, BAZARIYA,

SAWAI MADHOPUR, 322001

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/09/2021
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98971 R/4574/2021 SH.DHARMENDRA PAL SINGH

18,VIGYAN NAGER

RANTHAMBORE ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

19/10/2021

98989 R/4592/2021 SH.SHANKER LAL BAIRWA

BAIRWA MOHALLA

NEAR OF POWER HOUSE KHERDA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

19/10/2021

99271 R/4874/2021 SH.AKSHAY RAJAWAT

25 ARIHANT COLONY

LINK ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

19/10/2021

99747 R/5350/2021 SH.TANAY SHANKER SHARMA

D,47, BALMANDIR COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/11/2021

100062 R/5665/2021 SH.UTTAM KRISHAN SOLANKI

H. NO. 66 NEAR GOVT. SR. SEC. SCHOOL BHADOTI

TEHSIL MALARNA DUGAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/12/2021

100095 R/5698/2021 SH.MANU PRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT

PLOT. 5 BEHIND LALA TRADERS

NEAR DIAMOMD SCHOOL

GOVERDHAN DHAM COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/12/2021

99933 R/5536/2021 SH.SATISH CHAND GURJAR

VILLAGE BILOLI NADI

POST MALARNA STATION

TEHSIL MALARNA DUNGAR

SWAI MADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/12/2021

101078 R/899/2022 SH.MUKUL BASWAL

PATEL NAGAR

RANTHAMBHORE ROAD

NEAR NOON TO MOON HOTEL

SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/03/2022

101281 R/1102/2022 SH.BHASKAR BASWAL

PATEL NAGAR RANTHAMBORE ROAD

NEAR NOON TO MOON HOTEL

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

13/03/2022

101913 R/1734/2022 SH.DEVENDRA RATHOR

14, GAUTAM COLONY,

BAJRIYA

BEHIND AKASHWANI

SAWAI MADHOPUR

14/04/2022
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102525 R/2346/2022 KUM.KAVITA KUSHAWAH

VILLAGE POST RAMPURA

DISTRICT SAWAI MADHOPUR

TEHSIL SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/05/2022

103035 R/2856/2022 SH.GIRRAJ PRASAD VERMA

VISHAL HOTEL KE PASS GRAIN

GODAM ROAD STATION BAJARIA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAIMADHOPUR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/07/2022

103092 R/2913/2022 SH.ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

VILL - PURA

POST - JOLANDA

TEH - MALARNA DUNGAR - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/07/2022

103141 R/2962/2022 SH.MOHAMMED IRSHAD GAURI

RAMU KI BADI NEAR RAMKUI CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/07/2022

103194 R/3015/2022 SH.BHEEM CHAND JANGID

BEHIND OF KHATRI KHARKHANA

DOONGARPARA

CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/07/2022

103228 R/3049/2022 SH.UTTAM SINGH GURJAR

MADHUWAN COLONY, TONK ROAD

NEAR WATER TANK

KHERDA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/07/2022

103322 R/3143/2022 SH.ASHISH KUMAR JAIN

BEHIND SURAJ CINEMA

CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/07/2022

103490 R/3311/2022 SH.NARENDRA BAIRAGI

PLOT NO 13

BEHIND LALA TRADERS LINK ROAD

GOVRDHAN NAGAR ALANPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/07/2022

103504 R/3325/2022 KUM.JYOTI MEENA

V. P. O-MALARANA CHOUR

THE- MALARANA DUNGAR

DISTRICT-SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/07/2022

104058 R/3879/2022 SH.JAI SINGH GURJAR

GRAM GOTHARA

POST LAKHANPUR

TEH BONLI

SAWAI MADHOPUR

28/08/2022
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105006 R/4827/2022 SH.AZEEM ALI

GANESH PEEPALI

HAMID MANZIL

CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

05/10/2022

105065 R/4886/2022 KUM.RAJKUMARI MEENA

PLOT NO 1

VIGYAN NAGAR

RANTHAMBHORE ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

05/10/2022

105413 R/5234/2022 SMT.GAYATRI SAIN

PIOT NO.18,NEW THINGLA COLONY

TALAHII KE PASS, MANTOWN,

SAWAI MADHOPUR,

SAWAI MADHOPUR, - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

20/11/2022

106157 R/5978/2022 SH.HARI MOHAN MEENA

272 MEENA COLONY

RADHA KRISHAN MANDIR KE PASS

MANTOWN SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

18/12/2022

106168 R/5989/2022 SH.RAJESH SHARMA

PLOT NO 1 A

TONK ROAD

KHERDA SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

18/12/2022

106274 R/6095/2022 SH.VINOD MEENA

VILLAGE POST MAINPURA

TEHSIL SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

18/12/2022

106920 R/6741/2022 SH.LOKESH MEENA

VILLAGE POST KHIRNI

TEH MALARNA DUNGAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/12/2022

108004 R/989/2023 SH.MANOHAR KUMAR GOUTAM

V/P-SOORWAL

TEH/DIST-SAWAIMADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

25/02/2023

108189 R/1174/2023 SH.HETRAM MEENA

VILLAGE POST KHOHLYA

TEHSIL UNIARA

TONK

25/02/2023

108534 R/1519/2023 SH.BHARAT LAL BAIRWA

VILLAGE GANGANAGAR

POST CHHAN

TEHSIL KHANDAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

25/02/2023
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109349 R/2334/2023 KUM.NEHA SHARMA

HOUSE NO. 5

MAHAVEER NAGAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

25/02/2023

109987 R/2972/2023 SH.SHIVRAJ SINGH GURJAR

GURJAR MHALLA

VILLAGE SUNARI

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/04/2023

110205 R/3190/2023 KUM.ANJALI MEENA

C/O MUKESH TEHRIYA

ADVOCATE CHAMBER NO. 04

OLD BUILDING, COLLECTRATE AREA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

03/04/2023

110389 R/3374/2023 SH.DHARMAWATAR GAUTAM

5/257

KESHAV NAGAR

COLLECTRATE ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/05/2023

110424 R/3409/2023 KUM.MAMTA MALI

NEEM CHOKI MOHALLA

SHOPUR KHANDAR ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/05/2023

110711 R/3696/2023 SMT.MANISHA KUMARI

2/54

HOUSING BOARD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/05/2023

111354 R/4339/2023 KUM.SAVITA MEENA

3/95 GAUTAM COLONY

BEHIND AKASH WANI

BAJARIA SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/07/2023

111504 R/4489/2023 KUM.PRIYANKA DHANAWAT

VILLAGE SELU

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/07/2023

111769 R/4754/2023 SH.DILKHUS MEENA

VILL- ADALWARA KHURD

POST ADALWARA KALAN

TEH CHOUTH KA BARWARA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

01/07/2023

112306 R/5291/2023 SH.KHALID MOHAMMAD ANSARI

ANSARI MOHALLA

CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR

MARKAJ MASJID KE PASS

SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/07/2023
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112424 R/5409/2023 KUM.LOVY SHARMA

2/2 SHIVAJI NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

29/07/2023

113389 R/6374/2023 KUM.RITIKA JAIN

PLOT NO. 1 , BHARTI VILLA

ADINATH NAGAR , MANDI ROAD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

26/09/2023

113483 R/6468/2023 KUM.SURBHI KHANDELWAL

8-A RAJVIHAR COLONY

NEAR GIRLS COLLEGE

SAWAI MADHOPUR

05/10/2023

114275 R/7260/2023 SH.SHRIRAM YOGI

V/P SANKDA

TEH. MALARNA DUNGAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

30/11/2023

114663 R/7648/2023 KUM.RIYA SHRIMAL

MISHR MOHALLA

CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

30/11/2023

114978 R/7963/2023 KUM.PARVEENA NISHA

KHAN CONSULTANT

ADARSH NAGAR A

SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/12/2023

114991 R/7976/2023 SH.YADUVEER SINGH

PLOT NO 102

BAL MANDIR COLONY

BAZARIYA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

23/12/2023

115389 R/398/2024 SH.NAND LAL KUMAWAT

RAM BHAWAN

KUMAWAT MOHALLA

HARSAHAY JI KA KATLA, CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

18/02/2024

116134 R/1143/2024 SH.GITARAM MEENA

VPO SINOLI

SINOLI

SINOLI

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/04/2024

116344 R/1353/2024 KUM.ABHILASHA MEENA

HN=7 MAHAVEER NAGAR

NEW GRAIN MANDI

SAWAIMADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/04/2024
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116354 R/1363/2024 SH.ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

VILLAGE AND POST PADANA

TEHSIL SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/04/2024

116582 R/1591/2024 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT

THINGLA

MANTOWN

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/04/2024

116717 R/1726/2024 SH.DEEPAK VERMA

UDAY HOUSE NEAR OF CHHUGANI

HOTEL GRAIN GODAM ROAD

BAJARIA SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/04/2024

116755 R/1764/2024 KUM.REENA SANJEEV TAKE

Q.NO. E/C 135

RAILWAY COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/04/2024

117252 R/2261/2024 KUM.ALFIYA

KHUDA DAD MANZIL

HAMMAL MOHALLA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/04/2024

117340 R/2349/2024 SH.MIRJA MAQSOOD BAIG

38 AKHASHWANI KE PASS GAUTAM

COLONY BAZAREYA SAWAI MADHOPU

SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/05/2024

117522 R/2531/2024 SH.VINOD KUMAR MALI

117 SOLPUR

POST ISARDA

THESIL CHUATH KA BARWARA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/05/2024

117575 R/2584/2024 KUM.SAVITA MEENA

GRAM RAMNAGAR

POST- BHARTHALA

NEWAI

TONK

12/05/2024

117584 R/2593/2024 SH.AKASH KRISHAN SOLANKI

VPO - BHADOTI

TEHSIL - MALARNA DUNGAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

12/05/2024

118177 R/3186/2024 SH.MAHESH CHAND SHARMA

31 BRAHMPURI  COLONY

RAILWAY COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/06/2024



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT SAWAIMADHOPUR IN SAWAIMADHOPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 35
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

118334 R/3343/2024 SH.VIKRAM SINGH MEENA

KHEDLI KALAN

POST DHAMUN KHURD

SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/06/2024

118499 R/3508/2024 SH.ASHISH RAJORA

WARD NO 34

SHUBASH NAGAR RAILWAY COLONY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/06/2024

118675 R/3684/2024 SH.KESHAV TEHARIYA

PURANI SAWJI MANDI

NEAR NIKHAR SHOWROOM

OLD CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/06/2024

118806 R/3815/2024 KUM.TRIPTI SINGH RAJAWAT

NATH MOHALLA

NEAR MAIN MARKET

ALANPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/06/2024

118895 R/3904/2024 SH.ARUN SHARMA

SIDDHI VINAYAK STORE

GOURAV PATH STATION

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/07/2024

118917 R/3926/2024 SH.PAPPU LAL MEENA

V PEEPALWARA

P KHIJURI

SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/07/2024

118925 R/3934/2024 KUM.SUCHITRA SINGH BHANAWAT

892 DHAKDON KA MOHALLA

CHAUTH KA BARWARA

CHAUTH KA BARWARA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/07/2024

119023 R/4032/2024 SH.SON SINGH DOLI

VILLAGE AND POST TARANPUR

TEHSIL MALARNA DUNGAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

27/07/2024

119135 R/4144/2024 KUM.KHUSHBU MEENA

UKHLANA

TEHSIL UNIYARA

TONK

TONK

27/07/2024

119359 R/4368/2024 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR MALI

SHOPUR KHANDAR ROAD NEAR NEW

PRIVATE BUS STAND NEEM CHOWK

MHOLLA CITY

SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/08/2024
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119521 R/4530/2024 SH.SUNIL KUMAR MEENA

10 HAMMIR NAGAR KHERDA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

24/08/2024

125134 R/1259/2025 SMT.NEETI GOYAL

C-50, ADITYA NAGAR, MORAK

KOTA

RAJASTHAN

KOTA

22/03/2025

129155 R/5280/2025 SH.SURYA PRATAP SINGH NARUKA

PLOT NO.34 ,35 VIRENDRA NAGAR

BAL MANDIR COLONY

NEAR BRIGHT SUN SCHOOL

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/05/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 352
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